in accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the L | O 3
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016 and

seionsaza 1040nd  NOtiCe of progress report in voluntary

&

Companies House

-

Company number ]“‘ I_ ’—‘l——l—l——[—l__

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | PaperlinX Brands (Europe) Limited

bold black capitals.

I Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Matthew David

Surname Smith

I Liquidator's address

Building name/number | 1 New Street Square

Street l

Post town I London

County/Region |

e [E[c[4[A] [3[r[a

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Ph"ip Stephen oﬁ:ﬂ:l:i?g:clgs;otz tell us about

Surname Bowers ancther liquidator.

Liquidator’s address ®

Building namelnumberl 1 New Street Square thhe;_!iquic!ator s ab
se this section to tell us about

Street I another liquidator.

Post town l London

County/Region [

o [E[C[4[A] [3[A[Q

Country !

04/17 Version 1,0




LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Period of progress report

From date HT ’E_I"&— "2_[;5—
To date ldo d3 |E_|—"'4‘ . FW,@

I Progress report

The progress report is attached

m Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Senatse

Signature date EF[_ %l@j |y2 PO |,1 |y9

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

conearne Wendy Packwood @Vhere to send
comamome Deloitte LLP You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
Addiess 1
New Street Square The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
] Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
| DX 33050 Cardiff,
Fosttawm London
Connty/Region
Pasteode 1
,l - E-I—C:_lTIITI_‘ 3 lH_Ia— murther information
. For further information please see the guidance notes
l on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
[ Toephae 144 121 632 6000 or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[ You have attached the required documents.

[3 You have signed the form.

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www,gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04117 Version 1.0




‘uonie|nbad yeyy jo (T)€ Py W
pauljap se sbuipaadold ujew a3} 24e ISaY] pue
sajjdde g¢8/S10Z ON (N3) uonenbay |1PUNO)

*AJjelaAas

pue Appuiof wayjz jJo Jayya Aq saamod pue
S213NPp ‘suonduny |je Ino Alled o} pasiioyine aJe
Aay3 jey) wayuod siojepinbi julor ayl ‘(v
ay3,) ‘{(popuawe se) 986T 10V Aduaajosul

21 JO T£7 UONDAS jo sasadand ayjy 104

"S9|ep pue
puejbu3z ul SjULIUNOIDY palaliey) Jo a1nMIsul
ay3 Aq sisuonioeld Aduaajosuyl se 0. 03 N
3y3 ul pasuadl| a1e (,,°2N1019d..) 411 @2110l2Q jJo
siauolliloetd ADUDAJOSUT PISUID]| IV "34N0D Y]
Aq 2107 I1snBny 7 uo 1ojepinbiq Juswade|dal

e se pajulodde sem siomog uaydals

dijiyd ‘uyey Alieg 1AIN SO JUDWIDIIIDL

ay3 6uimoliod "910Z |11dy ¥ Uo uonessiuwpe
ay3 jo uonessas Buimojjoy sauedwo)

2y} jo siojepinbiq jutor pajuiodde atam

uye) Alleg 3||IASN pue Yllws piaeq maylnen

*(..S9INY dY1,.) 9T0T

s9Iny (sajem 3 puejbug) Aouaajosur ay3 Jo
L'8T dInY pue 986T 1PV ADuaAjosul 3yl Jo VHoT
uol309s 03 1uensind 107 114dy € 03 poutad
yauow ZT 9yj 40} s10}pa42 0] Wodad ssaibold

¢8EL5¥00
OpL8EEL0
506554¢0
6¥£.E8.20
£8816€00
50.65810
98.0¢€v20
986¢¥9.LL0
295¥ebr0
651200
91610120
9LLLzrP0
0LSPPLO0
B6ESGEB00
0S120.¥0
95/¥8500
36¥8¢1 L0
L £2G6610

"oN Auedwog / GLOT JO 8EVT
‘o AuedwoD / 610T JO O£V
‘oN Auedwa) / GLOT JO 62T
"oN Auedwod [ GLOZ JO LEFT
"ON Auedwio) / 10T Jo 8Z¥T
"ON Auedwod / GL0Z 40 PEVT
"ON Auedwiog / G1.0T J0 02v2
‘oN Auedwio) / G1L.OZ 10 22ve
'oN Auedwio) / GLOT 10 L2hT
"ON AuedwoD / 10T o ZEPT
‘oN AuedwoD / GLOT 40 GEVT
"ON Auedwod / §10T 10 ST
'ON Auedwo) / GLOT 10 LTrT
"ON Auedwo?) / §LOZ 40 €72
'ON Auedwo) / G10Z 40 VT
‘oN Auedwo) / G1L0Z 40 LEVT

‘ON Auedwod / §102 10 9242
"oN AuedwWoD / G10T 10 ¥2Fe

6T0C AW T€

DHE VFO3 ‘uopuo ‘aienbg 19848 MaN | ‘dT7 3li0I9Q 073 18010 passisibay
Hnon seuedwon ‘ucisig Alsosuey) ‘@ausnr jo pnod ybiy eyl ul siusunuiodde |y

"ON 2$BD HNoD
"ON 95B7) HNoD
‘N 8880 HNOD
"ON 8887 HnoD
"ON 98B HNOY
"ON 3587 HNOD
"ON 3BT HNOD
‘ON 8587 HNoD
"ON 2587 LNOYD
'ON @587 Hho)
"ON 8587) LN0Y)
"ON @seD HnoD
"ON 888 LoD
"ON @sBD HNoD
"ON @8BD LNoD

"ON 8587 Unao

ON 3SE9) LNoD
ON 8520 UnoD

(., saweduwoy ay;, toyaboy) uonepinbi u iy

pajwi] Auediios g uouun AmA
PajilLI] SIOUBAUOY ||OY Pue }edys
pajw] dnots Jaded giN 9y 1
paywy soded apes |

Pa}LLT MN SUIOH HRG0Y

papwi] siaded Bulysigngd uvoisioatd
pajwi ssjeg pieog g w4 ajoeuuld
pauui (adoing) Ainseal | xuitadey
pajywn] (adoung) sjusunsasau xujsaded
paywn (adoung) spuelg xupsaded
paywi (MN) xugtaded

pajun {adoin3g) xuisaded

paywi Jaded Wiwg piemoH
paywi] saded yoequon

payun {adoing) sadialag xunsaded
pajwt dnoig) awioH paqoy

pajwi dnoio Jaded YIS PIEMOH
papwi Auedwoq Jaded ay g

910j9@



610T Aew 1€ | {uopepmbr ul) drois xuiiadeq § (eRUaPLUCT pue BIBAUG | dT) 3MOPRA 6107 &

SOSUDAXD pue uoielaunway

S10]1paJd 10J uoniew.lou]

suoiiepinbiy ayy Jo ssaubougd

sobessawl A3
Alesso|n

SJUUOY

OO0 06




6107 A 1£ | (voneminbr L) dnodgy xwladey | |eruspyuel pue 33ealyd | 477 8nieI2Q 6102 3




£ 610¢ Ael tg | (uonepmbry ug) dnosg xujasdey | 4179010120 6107 D

Xe | Pappy anjeA

STQZ (4dy T Budq ‘ssojedisiuiupy

3yl Jo uswiuiodde jo ajep

3y3 je se sJoadip J19yl Aq padedaud
Auedwod yoes JO S913jIgEl| pUE S19sse
9Y] JOo Adewiwns e ‘slieyy Jo JUsWwalels

6 92110kl d ADUSA|OSU] JO JUBLIRIRIS

41S9d B DNI
a3 SouBUly SDI0AUT SEY
pund Uo1RS0Id UoISUad dUL

slamog uaydaig
dinud pue yuws piaeq mayiepy

SWI0ISND g SNUSAY WH

Jdl pue DHY
‘DdSH J0 ssapIWWod uoiiepinbl| 3yl

Joje3siuipe
Jdueul 103g3p ‘¥S wnibleg HNI

LYA

vios
6 dIS

$4011pa41D
paindasg

4I1s9Y
d4dd

siojepinbi
julor

JUWH

S99WWOD
uotzepinbi

ONI

SUOIFIULOP |RIBUID

sbupjgpapun Aepisqns

$) pue (g)etisny Ul paseqg ‘Auedwod

Juaied ajewin ayl) psuwr Xuilladed

dnoio Xdd

M¥N-uou ~ suouYap dnotn

1S Xuiaded

"A’8 sBulpjoH spuepayiaN Xuluaded

pajw pued] xulpaded Adeipisqns sii
pue p3jiwi sbulp|oR puejal Xulledeq

ujeds xdd

sBuipjoH
TN Xdd

puejail Xdd

MN-Uou - suonIuAp AU

payiwi] Buibexory apisited

pue pajiw sa1ddns Buibexoed
uojbuiuoq ‘paywi buibexoed
sse|D 15T bulag ‘pjos Ajjusnbasgns
aJeMm pue uonelsiulwpe

J23uUs jou pIp 1Byl seturdwod
Buibexoed Adeipisqns a4yt

S9DIAIBS Xdd PUe Ddl ‘OHY ‘9dSH

pajw (3IN) xuiiaded
Uam 1ay)aboy ‘sbuyeiispun
Ageipisgns sj1 pue adodn3g Xdd

sjuspuadapur

saiuedwo)
Buipea)

samuedwo)

Y} 1o NN Xdd

N - suoniuyap dnoas

(uopiepinbry
u1) peuwi Auedwon Jaded syl

(uonepinbry
uI) pa3wi] dnodgy SuloH Wsgoy

(uonepinbry
UI) PaNWI] YN SUloy H3goy

(uoepinby ur) pPajIWN
{odoJdn3} Aunseal) xuidaded

(uonepinbry ug) peywn

Jdl

OHY

JINHY

Alnseald] Xdd

(adoing) sjuawisaAuUl Xuijiaded SIUSWISBAUT Xdd

{uonepinbry ug)
pajwly (2doing) spueig Xu|daded

{uoiepinbr u1) psywIn
(sdoun3) saoialag Xuldaded
(uogepinby

uI) paywn (adodn3) xuideded

(uonepinbr ur) paywin
dnoin Jaded ynws plemoy

spue.ig Xdd

S3DINIBS Xdd

a2dom3 Xdd

5dSH

N - suouyap Ayug

$§20
L X 2.0 Re8
000

Hodai
3y} jo Apoq ay} uiyym
pauljap ale sula} J8Yio

suonluysp
oslynads ases pue Aug

fiesson



6T0T ABW TE | (uouep nbi ufk dnos) xuysdeq | jeauspjuol pue ajeald | 471 211000 6107 O

sabessaw Ad) @




[ 610z AewW 1€ | (uonepinbr ur) dnoeg xuipaded | 477 2110130 6102 @

'2INSOD IseD) -

‘suoiyisod xey ,souedwo) ayj Jo uoljesieuly .

*(Jwdad spuny sdoym) sIo}padd palndasun Bu] 0] sjuawAed puspiAlp |eul} pue puodas Aed .
*SBUIP|OH N Xdd Woly sjuawiAed pusaplAlip [eul) BY3 J9A003Y

*$S9004d UOI3D9][0D 103q2p A3 IpNpuod -

si931eW
Suipuelsing

‘sjie3ap J9yHny 10y g abed
0] 13J3J 8sed|d "polad Hodad syl ul pauindul Uuaaq aaey 1z/'sF Buleiol s1s00 Alled paiyl -
1+ abed uo papiaoad si suonepinby sy3 Jo poliad ay3 Bunp palindul 39 03 SJUIWISINGSIP
J0 3jewnsa JnQ polad Hodad Byl Ul paLiniul usaq aARY 90§ ’'GTF JO sJuswasIngsIiqg .
‘z£ abed uo papiaoad aue s)eIBp JAUHNY 'PaMO||R SpUN) aloym UmEIp $93) pue
(peywi] Auedwo) @ uouunT “Ap PUR PSIWIT SJ03I9AUOD [|0Y pue I98ys ‘paljwn dnody Jaded
9W 3L ‘P Jaded sped] ‘PRNWI )N SUIOH H3qoy ‘pajiwi siaded Buiysiiqnd Uoispadd
‘paywWIT S9teS pJeog g W4 3DRUU4 ‘pajwi (9doin]) spuelqg Xuladed ‘panwi (N}
Xuladed ‘pajwi Jaded yjnus plemcH ‘panwi Jedeq 1peiiuon) saiuedulod buiuiewsad sy Jo
suoiensiuiwpe buipasaud ayy ul pascidde sem YA snjd XG2 T JO 93) paxy e Jey] 91ou ases|d -
‘0% 01 € sobed uo sajew(ls] sea4 9yl Ul UMOUS aJe ‘SISeq 3S0D awil e
uo pied Hulaq sue s93) alaym ‘salupdulod ||B SSOUIB Palindul S}SOd awn |e1o] sJoyepinbim eyl -
‘Z€ abed uo papiaoad aae samnpadoad uoISiIAP Byl Jo s|IelRq "QF 03 /£ s=bed uo ajep
03 S1505 |ENJ3R ylim 19112603 51500 swi pajeddijue Jno Jo umopyealq e Buimoys papiaoad
MOU Dle S2]eWwIs] s994 pPasiaBl BYL 'SISRQ SIS0D JW|] B U0 S|210] 93 papusLUe tho XY
0] S1031p34D BUINALY B104213Y] SUB pue SI0LD 9S3Y] PAIDR.LI0D MOU BABY 3 "PIIRISI2PUN Bi9M
S|e10] peleWIISD SU3 al104219Y] puR S9IRWIIISD DY) Ul papnppul JoU aJ1am SaUl| 350D UIPHD) jey)
S| JOLID SIY3 JO JINSDJ 9y "sa|uedulod 3sayl 10 paplaodd aje|dulal a1ewlsy s924 9yl Ul JodlD
e|nw.ioj e sem 34943 12yl UciUaNe 1IN0 03 3Wod sey ) Jodad sty buedald 15|Iym “1aAamMOH
'QT0Z dUNnC 8T uo paaocsdde sem ydiym 32WI353 S924 N0 UM 3Ul| U1 SISRG 1S0D 2w
B U0 Uoljelauniusl Uno Jo Siseq ayj Xy 03 2Jnpadodd uoiSIap e rlA SJ03IpaJdd wod) |eaotdde
IyBnos am Ainseal] Xdd pPUB SJUSWIISaAUT Xdd ‘2doing Xdd S22IA19S Xdd JO 10edsal Ul -
"@T0T |uUn( 8 U0 DHY JO 102dsal Ul pue 8T0Z JUNL /T U0 DdlL
pue o5dH Jo 1padsad ul a3ewilsy s994 JNo YIMm BUl| Ul SISBQ 1S0D BLUT} B U0 Uoijelsunuwsd Ino
J0 sIseq au] XIj 0] s103Ipald Jo sesRwuIod uopepinbl sandadsad ayy Aq uaAlb sem |eacuddy .
‘abueyd ane|sibs| e Jo Jnsal
e se suoiepinbi| syl o3 J4sa0 ALled 30U pIp SUO[IEJISIUILIPE J3]lJea 3y} Ul paxly sSe SISeq a9} ayl

"s||e39p J9yny Joj g abed o3 442l ases|d .

"pasi|eal uaaq os|e Sey HHY 03 uohe|as Ul 8OE'FITF pue
DOdSH 01 uoieal Ul /6117 Jo sjuswAed [euojjeulsju) pabieydisAo |BIUOISIY U0 BNp punjal Y .«

. ' ey i ; . \ i poriad jodad
(T£0°£8€7) DHY pue (TH0'€L0'PF) 9d0un3 Xdd (8£5°££F) DdSH '(SLT'0EE'SF) ay1 Buranp

Ainseal} Xdd 40} SBUIPIOH TN Xdd Wod) poliad ay3 Ul paaiaaal usaq aaey sjuawAed puspiaig -« suonepinbi
"OdL ul $Ze’/F pue adoing ) ) wr_.u
Xdd Ul 255'6F JO polad ay3 U S9LSA0IL J03P N00G UM Panuiucd dARY SUOCIIDSJ|00 J0jgaq 30 ssaab0ig

OO

1988 £0£4 0€0 8L
Xdse-salueduiod

yn-Xijiede

/N 03 SeIaUIA|OSU]

SSTIC[Sp MMM 701 19)ISqaM

S 00 310[3PDPOOMIIEaM ;{IRWT

s|ielop 10eU0)

OHE vb03

uopuo

aJenbs joaa3s MoN T

dT1 81I0[3g

siamog usydais

dijiyd pue Yws piaeq maynep
saiuedwo) ayy

jo siojepinbry julog

sobessow Ad)




9 6107 AeW 1€ | (uonepinbry ur) dnoig xuipeded | 477 909G 6102 ©

'S|IR3ap Jayin} 103 OF pue 67 sabed o3
1331 9SPI[d ‘UMOUY J3A 10U S| SI0JIpaJ2 PaIN2asUn 10} SPUIpPIAIP 2524l JOo wniuenb pue Buiwng
2u3 ybnoyjje ‘sjged3oeld se UoDS Se S10}|PaJd PAUNIISUN 03 PUDPIAIP WILISIUl puodas e Aed
03 500| ||Im sJojepinbi Julor ay3 ‘sbUIP|OH TN Xdd Wo4y SPUSpIAIp {enjul 3u3 Jo 3diedad Buimo|jod
*paliWIT SJ0UBAUDYD) JjOY pUB 192YS pue pajwi Jaded apel] ‘pajnwr staded Buiysiqng
uoisIDald ‘paliwi sajes pleog @ Wil 2peuuld 1deoxa sauedwod e woly pouad snoiaaad

ay) Bunp spew alam S10}Ipald Palnodasun syl 03 sUOIINGLASIp widsaul ‘papodal Alsnoiald sy

‘1IN Ul pied u23aq ABY 510)PaLD [BIIUSIR4RId -

‘[IN4 U1 pied U23Q 3ARY SI0)IP3JD) PaIndas .

syoadsoad
puapialg

®6

OO

TG8B8 E0EL OTO (3L
xdsesajuediuon

Sn-xuiiede

S{/N 05 591DuUSA|oSU]

NP MMM/ 71N (21ISIIM

NN oD eNIcIep@poompoRdMm [jlewl

s|1e19p PeIU0)

OHE ¥$D3

uopuo

alenbs 19235 MaN T

dT1 2noj3g

slamog uaydais

dijlyd pue yyws piaeq mayliepn
sauedwo) ayl

30 s1ojepinbiy Jutor

sobessaw Ad)



6107 4B T | {uonepinbryui) 3rosc xuniadeg | enuapjuod fue a%ald | 4T 90IRG €107 &

sjuswAed pue sidiodoy

Adewwing

suonepinbi] ayj jo ssaiboud @




6102 Ael 1€ | (uonepinbiy ul) dnoug xuipadey | 471 @3x0]3a 6107 @

1 abed uo s)jejap
Joelu0d ayy Buisn Bugm Ul sn pejuod aseald ‘mouy
PINOYS M |99} NDA JBY) uOeLLIOUI AUR BARY NOA JI

"pPayIuUBP! Uaaq 3ARY AISA0DAU
JO SaNUSAR JBUMNy OU M3IABJ siy) palejdwod Buiaey

*sajueduwlon

2yl yum sbuljesp ised pey saey oym 10 03 pajdsuuod
Jayye saided jsuiebe jybnouqg aq Aew jeyi swiepd
jernualod se yans ‘s1oqIpa4d JO ysuaq 943 404 AISAgDRU
e 03] pes| Jybiw jey] siajjew Aue ale alay] Jaylayum
SS9SSE 0] SJGE|IRAR UOIJBULIOJUI BY] PaIMBIADL SARY D\

"9T10¢ 12900

€ U0 IIIAIBG ADUDA|OSUT SY} 0} HOdad [BIIUSPLUOD INO
panjiwuqgns pue sioadip s,Auedulon 243 JO IPNPUOD 3y
uo podad 03 A3np Ato3niels ANo yum paljdwiod saey ap

suonebisaaur

'S103Ipa4d
10} Jyauaq jerzuRUl 10941p Aue 9jelauab Jou op Ing
Jjuswabebusd ay3 Jo Med Alessadsu B ale Syse) asayl

‘LVA pue xe] -

pue !suojppuny Bupsiyse] .
ISmMolInDd BsED) .

:1S1031pa10 yim adsuspuodsaliond .
!buipodal Aloaniels .
fjuswebeueuws asen) .

12JnlRU aAleIISIUILpe
ue Jo sse3 J1ayjo pue suopebiqo ssuedwod pue
Al0JN3e]s JO Juswiyny 0] 91eas AjLRWwid YdIym SYse)
Buimojjo) ayj N0 palLIed 3ARY am poidad ay3 Bung

syse) Aloymels

"UMOU 19A JOU Si SU0IINQLIASIP
3say3 Jo wnjuenb pue Bujwi sy Ing sBUIP|OH TIN Xdd
40 ADUBA|OSUI BY] WOl pajdadxa ale SpuapiAlp Jayund

SuUOo[jeSsi|eaJl 24NN} pajewnlsy

'S99} slojepinbi

Juler ay3 Jjo |eacadde ayj 01 ucne|ad ul Jsujebe
sasuodsal ou yum sSUoiIN|osal ||e Jo tnoAe) Ul Auedwod
U223 10] PaAIadal sem asuodsal plea suo ‘oojou

a3 Jo anss] ay3 woly sAep T jo Audxa sy buimo|od

"810T ARKW

T€ UD 9]ISgaM Y] BIA AINSEaL] Xdd PUB SJUDLUISIAU]
Xdd ‘9d0oung Xdd ‘S92IAISS Xdd 4O SIoNpa.d e

0] PJBAI[SP SEM 2DUSPUOdSaII0D AQ UDISIDap JO ID0U Y

S3INPanold uoisaQ ,s101padl)

*AlaAlpadsal

DdSH PU2 DHY 104 6T TF PUB OE'FTTF 319Mm
paAiadal SpuUnad (2101 3yl "STOZ 49quiddeq pue §007
1snbny usasmiaq sableys sjuswAed jruoizeUIZIUl UO
pabieydlsao uaaq pey HdsH pue 9HY 1eyy sn BuiAyijou
‘seiuedulod ayl Jo UlBSD 0] siavjueq Jauio) ay)y ‘ojd
yueg sAepaieg Aq poitad syl Burnp pa1oeluod 343M M

punjoa 361eyd49A0 sjudwAed jeuoileUIDIUL

*BSIN0J ANP Ul UOIINGLASIP [[ewls

Jaynny e aqg ||Im 24343 INg paAledal 2q 0] paiadxa spuny
2yl Jo Aquolew ayj 3uasaldas suolNqulsIp asayl "9HY
Ut T£0'£8£3F pue adoing Xdd Ul T#0'€20'4F "OdSH U
8/5'£43F 'Anseal) Xdd Ul SLT'QEE’SF JO PIAIRDad Bulaq
Spuny Jo UOIINGLIISIP ISJY BY3 Ul pa3nsaJ aaey sbuipjoH
IN Xdd 1O ADUBAJOSUI 347 Ul SWwie[D Aurdwodlalu

3yl yoIym Bumol|og *seiuedwod dn xulliaded

3yl Jo swiep ayl saeinuelsqns 0] s159Nbad uojewlIoU]
Yilm slojedisiuiwipe yong ayl psisiSse 0s|e oAy 9M

UNOARS NG Ul pUNOJ SBM UDIUM SBiuow S103gap 10
diysiasumo Buipiebal aIndsip e JO UOIIN|0SDI |NJSSI0INS
g payoeal pue sBulp|oH TN Xdd JO sJojelisiuipe

yoIng 3yl yiim sUoIsSSnIs|p pue suopeyobau ul paajoau]
ue9( sAey si1ojepinbry juior syl powuad ay3 Buling

. swep Aueduwoniajug

'Dd4L Ul 22'£3 pue 9doJn3 Xdd Ul ¢55'G7F J0

poLiad 8y3 Ul $31I2A003J 1P %00q UM SYIIWSOoYS pue
UILWIS UOJBI0Y BIA PBNUIIUOD SARY SUDIIDDY|02 10199
5143p )yooq

poiiad JHo0dad o243 Bulnp 2uop H4oMm

suonepinbi) ayj jo ssaibold

® O

OO

Alewiwnsg

suonepinbij
ay3 jJo ssaabo.ad



6

6107 AelW 1€ | (uonepinbn _._Z dnosgy xupsdey | 477 811019A 6107 ®

/2 03 QT ssbed uo Junoooe sjuswAed
pue s3diaoa.4 ayz Ul umoys se ‘pred usaq saey SIS0D ||V

P43 -OHY -

0¢1F - DdSH

'SMO|10) se ale pouad 243 buunp

pled ua3qg aAey 53500 8yl ‘AjoAlloadsad SaDIAL9S UoIsuad
pue suoIssiuqns |[ciAed DYHIWH J1L0ISIY 03 uolie|ad

Ul s901n19s paplaodd AJ|{IGEIUNODDY S99} [BUDISSJ0Id
LET'TF - 9dodng Xdd »

ST€'Z3 -2dL -

1SMO}|04 se ade pollad ayy Buunp

pied $3500 pUR S319A023J J0JG3p 03 UDjIR[aJ Ul S3IAIDS

pspiaodd @AY YIS UD]DI0JN 153500 UOD3}102 192Q

€917 - DdSH -+
0£/F - OHY -
9LPF - 2dL -

1suoiepinby| Jo sadAy seseyy yim Bujesp ul
9ouBslledxs pue asiHedxs sieldoldde oyl ypm siaime|
30 wll) B ‘d77 Asieien woly siapjew [e63| |eungly
99A0|dwd 10§ PSAIDDRI BIIADE 0] Uoe|ad Ul pouad

8yl u) pied usaq aAey s233 BUIMO||04 BY] isa3) Jehan

:pouad podal sy Guunp pred siam 53500 BUIMO||0) YL
poliad Jodoa o) Bulanp auop yiom 343 JO 350
(*3uod) suoiyepinbi] ay3 jo ssaibolg

(rjuod) Alewwing

suonepinby
a3 Jo ssa1boid



o1 6102 Al T¢ | (uenepinbn ul) dnosg xulsaded | dT1 201020 6107 @
‘ujalay ss[qe] ayj jo ulepsd

Ul Jeadde Aew s10.19 Buiwuns jusiedde papunod
usaq aAey saunbly sy ‘sjgayspeslds |90x3 uo pasedaud
sajqe] Juswnu buisn paledsid usaq sey podad siy|

*351N02 9NP Ul UMBIPaL 3q ||IMm 95341 "uojelis|ujwpe
Suipasaad syl woly 19A0 Adled jou pip |eaosdde
J9[dea usym aleisa uojlepinbi 3y 03 pasinquad
3lom eyl sasusdxa uollepinbil| 0) 91ela3d 9saYl - 4

‘sauedwon) 3yl 03 Uoigefad Ul S3500 Jo Juawuoidodde
pue uoedo||eas 1WA ‘s3diadal 3qap X00q JO Jajsurd)
‘syyoad Bupedy Jo uoiIeI0|eal 03 SRR SIYL - 3

'‘Hodad siy3 Aq paisaod poliad a3 Jaye a0IAles
AJUDA|0SUT YL 03 pied 849m SPUBPIAIP pawiiejpun ay |
"SpU3pIAID paudniad / pswiepun 1o} poldad Jualind
ayl ui paasnipe spgeAed / sjgeaadal Auedwodialul
Buipn|aul S103PaJDd pPaJNJasun 03 PUapIAIp WL -

‘palels A[sjeanddeul sem J se (T00'09L°T3F)

Hodad uoieilsiuiwpe [euly 3yl uj Junodde sjusuwied
pue sjydieaad auy3 ul pepnpul sunbiy uoesIsiuwpy
LWio4) pawliepal 1yA 3yl 03 spew sjusuisnipe a3
pue uoepinbi| 03 UOIFRIISIUIWPER B4} WO SAOW 313
BuiM0j|0) pala|duloD aiam SUONERI|IZU0IRY "udIepInby
Y3 ul paAledad Ajjenide aJdam spuny asayl "dnoJb 1 vA
Y3 40 Joquidw jedpuad Y3 ‘IXdd Wod) padlajsued
uaaq 19A j,upey eyl paudizead 1 yA 03 buijejal
068°T193 JO Junowe ue papnpul (02Z'896'213)
pa.liajsuel] yseds 10 podas vonensiuupe [euy

B3 Ui Junodoe sjuawAed pue $3di9384 3Y] Ul uMmoys
gouejeq |Bul dYL “JUNOIOE Mueq ucnepinb ayi 0)
ssolsze pied usaq sey ydiym uonelssiuiwpe Jod ayg)
Bulinp pasijeal snjdins ay} 03 S318[3J UOIFRIISIUILIPY
w0} pawiedal A / padajsuel] ysed - D

*HSIN0D B3NP Ul THWH
03 J0J pa3unodde 2q ||IM pue a|qeAed / ajgqelaAnial
S1 UDIYmM 1WA JO 19U UMOYS 3Je SWINS ||¥ - g

*351N0D BNP Ul YWH 01 10 PaUN0IIE 3¢ ||IM PaAISID
1S8J493Ul UO XY uoilelodiod pajeInosse Iy “junodde
Jueq Bulesq 1seusjul UR Ul PBY S4B SpUny ||y -
junoosoe sjuawded pue s3diadal 0] sajon
*Juswiuiodde

1INo ayj |ouIs suoipesuel] ||e pue 6T10¢ |4dy £ 03
uoljepinby ay3 ul suopesuell ayy bulelep ‘eyisoddo
pepiaold s| Junoooe sjuswAed pue sidiPdad

ODL'SPR’T puey u| sxueeg

1805y 1 v 2/ UALND) g/1

61t g |GBAIIISY VA
jo dn apen

———

00L'SPR'T dueeqg

9LLTETPT ET9'SOL spuawied (@01

065°656°¢T  (S89766) a pUBPIAIQ] J03IPRIT PRUNIISUN

- (og1'¢) saaAo|dwy

T69°€5C 9z9'sT SI03IpRI) |e1juasasald
0sT 8 sabieyd jueg
90T - *suj *jeN S.a40|dw]
€EG'TT - $312S5Y JO SduRINsu]
- {g09) Pl BuIsIpaApY AOINIRIS
69t'61 869'6 51500 208015
£I8 - 5994 |RU0ISSIJ0N]
Sve - . $394 [PUOISSDJON] 19UI0
859°¢ - 599, sIIN|EA/SIUAbY
- (55T) 4 sasuadxy ,s103epinbn
18¢'€05 0ZE'0LT sawg s101epINbr
$20°86/ 009961 s994 ,IDIRIISIUIWPY
562’6 STE'?Z 5ISD7) UOIIHA|00) 3930
[Jileia 9Ly s994 |eba
9LL°T - 5994 |RUDISSDIUG
EVT - saN
D0E’'E - $1507) JUIWB|NISS 1O¥
£18'6T - 3 uonesa)eay buipel
sjuawAied

9ir'8L0'9T PSSST sydizoal |molL
£0¢ - SI03IpadD) |eluM)ud PIWIRPUN
862°LTH'T - a 3|qeA1sDey Aurdwoniajul
$0T'9% TEE'S 4 SSQUD 15U dueg
919’1051 - 2 LOIIRISIUIWPY WOy Pawienay 1yA
DTE’906'TT - D UOIEIISIUIWIPY WAL pALIBJSURL] YSED
£86'L - punyay souelnsug
PLEQTY ¥TTL s3qaQ »oog
+81'9T - puejal] - 3|qeA1P0aY Auedwodsaiul
{£€61°0472) - sjuaw)sn[py Auedwodsajul
768°7T - $35507 XB] JO 3|E5
sydiday

Jjep oL poOiiad SI30N
6107 11dy £ 01 9302 dy ¢
junodsoe sjuswied pue s3diedsa siojepinbi julor

® 06

QOO

Jdl - sjuswAed
pue s1d1909y

suoijepinbij
9y3 Jo ssaiboid



T 6107 AeW T | (uonepinbi ur) dnolg xuipaded | 4771 2011020 6T0Z @

I¥Z'086P puey ui sduejeg

159846 ¥ ofy 1daunD g/1
*uleJay S9|qe] syl JO U1eLad Ul 9602 8 21qBAI902Y LVA @ @
Jeadde Aew sJoud9 Bujwwins juaiedde papunol usaq 1o dn apey
aary sainbly sy ‘si@syspealds |90x3 uo paJedsud
s3|qe3 ouawinu Buisn padedaud uaaq sey podad syl Zviose'r aouejeg @@
“sajuedulon) ay) 03 Uolje[sd Ul s3502 Jo juawuoldodde TR EETEE) e
pue uonwoleo: Lun 0 4op 100g Jo e T GECT | e
‘syyold Bugpedy JO UoeI0||BR 0] SeJRjRd Iyl — 3 wros ) PUEPIAG Jo3ip uwmm;o_n_sm
1iodad siUy AQ palaaod poidad 3yl Jaye 0IALRS 000°T - SBDYIS UDISUId
Aouanjosur syl 03 pred s19m SPUspIAIp PIWIBPUN 3y 0Z0'SbZ 18%'E S1031paun) (enualagaId
"SPUSPIAIP pRuIN}ad f pawwliepun 104 polad Jualind PET 4 safueys sueg
ayl u paysnipe sjqeied / s|qealedal Aueduiodisiul 9560 - “su[ "1eN SJ3Aojdwy
BUIPNPU] S103IPIIY PaUNIdSUN 03 PUIPIAIP Wsu] - g 166°1 - serey
'peels Ajs3eanooeul sem 3| se (Sz8'bTT3) e . LOHIIPIY B DE3s0d
TZv'e ia-74 $384 |RUO|SSB40.d JBYI0
Hodsl uoRIISIUIWPR [BUl 3y} Ul JUN0JIIE SjUsWAed . ) Kiouones
pue sjdisad wcw ul papnpaul ainby co_“mbm_:_Eﬁn,q - ] 5954 S19n[eA/S 0By
wiody a|qeied _w<> 2y3 01 opeW sjuawasn(pe o567 i sa505dxT 5OTILILIOD
3y} pue uolnjepinby| 03 uoljeJisiuIWIpe BY3 WOl . c78'coT s394 S101epinbI]
anow 343 HBuimo|o) pa1ajdwiod a1om SUOREY[IDU0DDY 769 IE ) 5834 SIGIRRSIILPY
“uoi3epInbi| ®yY3 Ul paaleoal Aj|ENIoR a4am SpPUny 9sSaY L oot . SpueJg 40 B]eS &l SUoPNPaQ
‘dnoib | yA auy Jo Jequwaw |edipuid By3 ‘IXdd wol cee'T i S84 stan|eA/s1aby
pailajsuel) uaaq 394 Jupey eyl pawieRal LA 03 0or’cs 0£L se34 |eba)
Bunelas £0p'S67F J0 WNowe ue papnpui (68%'0+1'8F) ov0’s - SOUIAN
pa.IajsuBl) Ysed 10} Jodal uopeasiuiupe (eul (698'p) - Ej yonedo|esy Buipel|
3ay3 ul Junodoe sjuawAed pue sjdigdsd 8yl Ul UMOUS sjuswAeg
adue|eq [2Ul BYl Junodde yueq uojepinbil 2yl 0] __ ]
ssouoe pied us9q SBY UDIym Lolellsiuiwpe Joud syl Mmm SSLOT v609IS sorpeis _m_ucemﬂmwﬂ_ﬂ”mw
Bunp pesieas snfdins ayj 03 se3ejed UORIISIUWpY SOEVTT S Dunyoy JUBLALS (eUORELIRI]
Wiol} pawiieal LyA / pauisjsuen yses - 3 cev'eoL’s - a B|qeA(aday AuedWolIBIU]
*9S.IN02 3Np Ul DYWH 81L°2€ STL'%1T 4 §S049) 1SRIJU[ >ued
03 10j PIIUNODJE 4 jjIM pPUE djgeAed / BjqeleAcdal (6Le'€sT) - 2 uoReasILpY Woy sjqeded LyA
980'5+0'8 0 D uOouieNISIUIWPY W) pausjuel) spund
SE UDIYM 0 J2U UMOYS aJle suins -
EUIUM LVA JO 3 . llv -4 0oE’? - punyay @dueInsu;
*354N0D 6572 - " spueig Jo 3|e5
NP Ul YWH 03 10} paIUnoodE a4 [{IMm PaAlaIal TL0'28€ T£0'£8E SPUBLIBUIAN Xdd - SPUSDIAI] dnaiBielius
1S2431U] U0 Xe3 uoprelodiod palecossSe 3yl TJuneodoe 005484 - Auadold % puel pjoysaid - syuswAed
yueq @C_.\_mmﬂ 1SaJ23Ul ue U_U_.._ ale spuny __< -y YEF'ITT - puelail - 3|geAlRdaY Auedwodlaiul MV—I_M H Q
£62°169 - sjuawisnipy Auedwoiaju] ue s 1302
junoooe sjudwAied pue s1d1adad 01 SI0N 765'72 - 535507 XEL JO I|€S p dl d
uaujuiodde s3di209y
ANo ay3 aJuls suodesuRl] jje pue 6107 |Udy £ 0]
[VITT)
uorlepinbi ay3 u suoipesuel] ay) buleiap ‘aysoddo S w_._o_um_u_-.-_u__

6T0C M0y £ 01 9107 [1dY ¢
papiAold s| Junodoe syuswAed pue s3diedas junodoe syuswAed pue s3d193a4 ,S1012pINbiT JUI0[ 9y} jJo ssaiboud




43 610z Ae 1€ | (uopepinbp ul) dnouo xuidaded | 47171 930[Pa 6107 @

“UIDJDY SI|qe] 243 Jo ulenad Uy eadde

Aew siouia bujwwins juatedde pspunos useq

aaey sainby sy "syoayspealds jp3x3 uo paledsud
s3|qel suawnu Buisn padedald usaq sey Hodad siyl

*351n02
SNP Ul UMBIpad 3Q ||IMm 25341 "Uoijelsiuiipe
Buipadald ay3 Wodj J8A0 Al1ed Jou pip |eAoldde
1314ea udym 91eISs uonepinblf aYy3j 03 pasinguiiad
aJem 1e] sasuadxs uonepinbl| o3 a3ejad siyl - 3

*uodad siyl AQ patsaA0d

pouad ay3 Jaye aoialas Adusajosu] ay) o] pled
DIDM SPUBPIAIP PIWIRDUN YL 'SPUIPIAIP paulnial
/ pauwlepun Jo) poudad jualind ay3 ul pajsnipe
ajqeAed / ajgea@dal Aueduwoddaiul Buipnpu)
S103Pa1d PaJInJasuUn 0} PUSBPIAIP WiIBU]T - g

'(858'+3F) Modas uonels|ujuipe [euy
aY3 Ul Junodoe siuswAed pue s3di203a) 3yl Ul UMOUS
se aunby 31031100 BY] Paad 0] ainbly uoiRISIUIWPY

W0l pawiepay [ VA 94l 01 apew sjuawisnipe

3y} pue uojjepinbyy 03 uolIRSILILLPE 3] WO
aaow ayj Buimoljo) pala|dwod a1am SUCIIBIIDUOIDY
‘uonepinbl| 8Y3 ul paJJajsuesy Aj|enjde alam spuny
asay] ~dnoub Jva 243 vl saleedwod Jayjo 03 anp
pUR pawieRal JYA 03 Bunedl 06£'62ZF J0 Junowe
ue apnjoul Jou pPIp (8/E'6TE'L1F) palls)suely

yseo 10j Jodad uopesisiuiwipe |euy syl ul Junodde
sjuawAed pue s3dianad ayj Ul umoys aJue|eq

|euly Y1 “junodde jueq uopepinbi] Y3 03 ssoJdoe
pied usaq sey yoiym uojjesisiuiwipe Joud sy3 Bunnp
pas)jead snjdins ayj 03 saje|ad Uo[jellsitiwpy

WOl pRulepRay 1VA / pallajsuel] ysed - D

"351N02 anp Ul DYWH
03 10} pajunoooe 2q [|Im pue 3|qeied / 3|qelaA0d9]
SI U2IYyM 1WA JO JoU UMOYS 3J4e SWNS ||y - g

*954N0D

2Np Ul JYHINH 03 10) PIIUN0IJe 3 ||IM PaAISIaL
152053U1 U0 Xe) uoilelodiod paleIosse |yl “JuUnoloe
yueq Bulesq 3salajul ue U ppy aJe spuny ||V - v
junosde sjuadiuAed pue s3d193a4 01 SDJ0N
Juswiuiodde 4no ayj souls

suofoesuel) ||e pug 5T0Z |Hdy € 03 uoiepinby

243 ul suojpesuer; a3 Gueiep ‘9)isoddo

papiaold s; Junodoe sjuswiAed pue sidiedad

T8SPCL D

puey w 2duejeg

ey 6CT b 14 ofy waund g/1
{z9g't) g 21qeAIfIY LVYA
130 dn apeR

I8SvCT soueeg
rS8'8S6'YT TTL'6ET sjuswied |ejo
8/978/2°T {801'0T) a PUSPIAIG 1031P317) PAINDBSUN
£9 09 safueyD jueg
¥8E'y - 53507 affeiolg
€L - 13UNon
- (+99'1T) 3 sasuadxg s103epinbn
BS0'9TZ r5'ze sa94 ,s103epinbn
LEL'6 - s25UMXg ,SI01BIISIUIIPY
§/1'029 5’291 5394 ,SI01E/15[UILPY
[0} 4 - puog Jyynads
BIO'LET LET'T $1507) UOIPI[|0D) 192
o88'650'¢T - a a|geAeq Auedwonaju]
££5°9€5 - sjuawW)snipy Auedwodiaiul
570’9t - so94 |eHaT
sjuawWwAed

SEP’E80'6T 90E'ELO'V sjdianauelol
LLO'LY Zi8'v 14 S5049 1S2193U] yueg
BS8'Y (go1’0T1) 2 UOHBISILILIPY WIS PaWIRPSY LYA
T#Q'EL0'Y 1¥0°EL0'Y SPUBMAYIAN Xdd - spuapialg dnosbeiul
BOL'BPS YT - D UDIIBRIISIUIWIPY WOJ) POUIBJSURIL YSED
169°60F 785°S 5199 yoog

ajep o)

s3dianay

pollad
6102 IH4dY £ 03 9TOT (HAVY
junosoe sjuawAed pue sjdiadad sdo0lepinbiq julor

® O

OO

adouang
Xdd - SjuswAed
pue sjdiaoay

suonepinbij
ay1 jo ssaaboid



£1 6102 AelW 1€ | (uonepinbi ur} dnoug xuldaded | 4T1 9010120 6107 @

*UjaJ9y S3jqe] Y3 JO UIBMID

Ul Jeadde Aew sio113 buiwiwins juadedde papunod
u23g 3ARY sa.nby sy 'sjoayspealds |93x3 uo patedsud
sajgel ouawinu Buisn paledaud usaq sey podas siyy

*piodad 1Se| INo Ul J044S Ue 0] UOI3I31I0]) - O

*35JN03 INP Ul UMEIPa] 8q [|IM 953y "Uoeaisiuiwpe
Buipasald a4y wiol) J19A0 Alled Jjou pip |[eAoadde
13|13 uaym a1e3se uociiepinbl| ay3 0l pasinguiial
alam 3ey] sesuadxa uonepinby 03 a3e(a1 sIY) - 4

saiuedwon) ayl 01 Uoie|ad Ul $3s00 JO Juswuoniodde
puE uEREIO|R] 1 YA ‘S)dI90ad 3g9p 00q Jo 13jsueld)
‘syjoud Buipedy jo uoedo|ead o3 saieRs siyl - 3

*Hodas S|yl Ag paldA0d poliad syl Joye 33IARS
Aduanjosu] 8yl 0] pred aJ9M SPUBPIAIP pawiepun

YL "SPUSPIAIp pRUJNlal / pawiedun Joj pouad Juaaind
ayy ul pansnipe sjgeAed / s|qealsoal Aueduwodiaiul
Buipnioul S1031PaId PAIN2ISUN 0} PUBPIAIP WIBIUT ~

‘pa3je3s A|9jednideul

sem 31 se (695'90T3F) Hodal uopelisiujupe [euy

2y3 ul junoooe sjuswAed pue sydiedad syl Ul papnpul
2INBY UOIIRIISIUIWIPY WOL paluiepay LYA 24l 03

apew sjuawisnlpe ayjy pue uopepinbi| 03 uoneJISIUIUpe
93U Wody 2A0Ul Y3 Buimo|joy pala|duwios auam
SUOIIRI[I2U0DRY "UCIIEPINDI| Y3 Ul PAAISISL A||EN]DE 31am
spuny asayl ‘dnolb | ya auy Jo taquuaw jedipulad sy
‘I)dd Woly palidjsuel] usaq 194 J,upey jeyl pawiepad
1¥A 03 Bue|al £/£176/F 40 3Unowe ue papnpul
(PE0'EL8'TF) paliajsued) ysed 104 Hodad uoelisiuiwpe
|euly ay3 ul Junodae syuswAed pue sidisosd ay3

Ul UMoYs 3oui|eq |euy 3yl “Junodde jueq uorepinbi
sy3 0] ssoJdoe pled usaq sey yoiym uopensiujupe Jod
ay) Buunp pasijeal snjdins 2yl 03 $918[31 UCRIISIUWIPY
W0l pauwlieRayd 1¥A / palisjsuel] ysed - D

*951N0D
anp ul YWH 03 40 pajuncade aq |Im pue siqeied /
9](BJI9ADIBL S| UDIYM 1A JO 18U UMOYS 918 SWns ||Y - g

*354N0D 2NP U| DYIWH 03 40} PIIUN0IIR Bq ||IM PIA[RI3
158193Ul U0 Xe] uoijelodliod paledosse syl ‘junodde
jueq Bupeaq 1saJ493U| UR Ul ploy 91e spuny ||y - ¥

noaoe syuawAed pue s3diadad 03 sajoN

-uswiuiodde 1no Byl IDUIS SUOIDBSUERL] ||B PUB 6T0T
|udy € 03 uonepinby ay3 Ul suopoesuel) ayy buljelep
‘aysoddo papiaoad si 3uncooe syuawAed pue sydiedau y

0TZ S0L'T

FETSOLT

£8

———
0ZT'S0L'T

90C°00C'F O61'£9
0L1'999'E (06677}
- (o18'87)
125'68 v0'e

- (966)
62 £

812’1 -

- ()
65F ozt
860 '9%C 889'86
886'9L1 -
906°2T 791
ETP'9 -
9Z+¥'506'S 089'STT
- {§o1)
tee’ess’e -

L' 918'%
089°c6 ¥5Z'2E
£88°464°T -

BLG 2L AN A
L6T'T LBT'T
8r8'0ET -
T65'TT -

9)ep o1

poliad

S9JON

puey u duejeq

v 3/y aun) g/l
g 2IBAIZIRY EVA
:jo dn apey

@uejeg

sjuawded |ej0 1

a pU3PIAIC 40JIPRID PRUNIISUN
2] 5193 joog
ELILETRLThBETETETR|

Spuapiaig pawiepun 11a

safueyd jueg

'suj "3y s4ai0|dw3

) uoiaupay § abeisod
5394 |PUOISSDIOId

saa4 ,sl0jep|nbi]

5994 ,S0JRIISIUILLPY

5994 |ebon

3 uQIIeno]|eay bulpes
sjuawied

sydiaoas |20l

$9VA0|GWI pue JuwAgdug Jo Juswpedaq
a|gealdday Auedwonajul

SSOJ5) 1SUIIU] Hueq

UORENISIUILIPY WOl PIWIBPIY LYA
UOIIEIISIUILLPY WO PRUIBJSUBI] spung
SpURKIYIAN Xdd - SPUapiaIg dnaubelju]
punjay sjusWARd |RUOITBWIIIU]
sjuswWsnipy Auedwoaiaiuy

S§9S507 XB] JO 3B

sydraooy

O QO

610Z pudy £ 03 9107 1Y

Junoade sjuawwAed pue sidiedad s1ojepinbiq jutor

® e

®O
QO

OdSH - sjuswAed
pue sjdiooay

suonepinbij
a3 jo ssaiboid




1 6102 AeW 1€ | (uonepinbr ur) dnoin xuliaded | dT1 9RI0[RQ 6T0T @

‘ulpday

$9[e] 9Y3] JO ueHad u) Jeadde Aew s10119
Bujwiwins juaiedde papunod usaq aAey salnbyy
sy "s}ealspesuds |90x3 uo paJedaud sajqe;
Juawnu Buisn pauedald usaq sey Jodad siyl

‘g|qeAed / 9|qeAla334 Aueduioodalul Huipnpul
S40}Ip3J2 pPaindasun 0] PUIPIAIp WLaul - g

"(0183) Hodau

L0I3e43SiUILLIPE [euUly 23 U 3Unodoe sjuawAed
pue s3diazeal auyl Ul umoys se 2unbily 1291100 ay]
94 03 2Inbl LORRNASIVILIPY WOL) POUIRDRY
1¥A 94l 03 apeuw sjusuwisnipe ayy pue
uo3epInbi| 03 UCIIRIISIUILIPE 3] WOl dAOW

ayl Buimoljo) pala|duwiod aiam SUOIRIIIUODRY
‘uonepinby ay3 Ul paaIgdal Ajfenioe auam spuny
asoayl "dnodb Jya oyl jo Jaquiaw jedpund

Y1 ‘IXdd Wol) poilassuel) usaq 19A J,upey eyl

pawepal | yA 01 bunje@l QT£F JO Junowe ue e —
papnpul (95887 3F) pallsjsuel) ysed Jo) Jodal T y 5/ BN /T
uoneIISIUILIPe |BUIY 9YI Ul JUNOJDR SsjuawAed 70 dn opew
pue s3diI9dad1 aY3 Ul UMOYS JduR|Rq |eul Iyl o
*JUNGDDE UBq UoiepIinb ay) 01 ssoJoe pled T S
u29q sey yaiym uopesisiuiwpe soud ayy buunp /-
pasieas sn|dins ayj 03 sa1e|al UOIBNSILIUpY .
[4: T4 T4 00s sjuswied jejol
W01} paWIePay 1¥A / padiajsuel] ysed - 0 STET - o DUSDIAIG JOUPELD PBIIBSUN
‘9@51dn0d 2np Ul DYKWH 01 0 1] safueyd jueg
Joy pajunoooe aq |Im pue a|qeAed / ejqelanodal £98'6 005 g ajqeAeg Auedwonaju]
Sl Y2iUM 1 YA JO 12U Umoys 9le SWNS || - d spuawAiey
*351N02 NP Ul DYIWH i
03 40} P3IUNOIIR 3G [[IM PBAIDISI 1SI9IUI UO 89L'6C vis sdjoad 0L spuedd
X} uopelodiod pajRIdOSSE YL "JUNOITE yueq 2ot vl 4 §S0UD 3saumiuT Uey -
Bupeaq 3sa19jul Ue Ul PjaY aJe Spuny v - ¥ o8 018 o) UOCHENSIUIUPY WO PRWIEPSY LVYA Xdd muC®E>MQ
958'87 (o18) J  UOIIRIISIUIIPY WO PRUIJSURI| SpUnd pue mu_.n_ 1929}y
unol2e spuduAed pue s3diadsd 03 SdJ0N s1diooay :
“Juswiuiodde ano sy3 IdUIS
suolpesuel) [je pue 610¢ (Hdy £ 03 uolepInbi| potiad suonepinbi|

ay3 ul suonaesuel} ayy bujeisp ‘euscddo 6T0T 1MdY £ 01 9T0T INdY b
papiacad s| Junodoe syuswAed pue sidisdal junonoe sjusieied pue sydiorat siojepinbiy juior o943 Jo mm@._mo._n_




ST 6107 ABW 1€ | (uonepinbn ur) dnous xuipaded | 4772110130 6107 ®

, *ujaday
S9|qe3 243 Jo uiepdd Ul Jeadde AeWw 510149
Bujwwins jualedde papunod Uaaq aaey saunby
Sy "Sjosyspealds |sdx3 uo paledald ss|qe)
suRWwnu Buisn patedald usaq sey podas syl

‘podau 31se| JNo U] JOLI3 UB 03 UDIID3LI0] - J

a1qeAed / sgea@dadl Auedwoodaiul Buipnpul
S103iPaJd pPaJdndasun 0} pU3apIAIp WAL - g

*podad 35e| 4No Ul Jo1ID

ue 1094100 03 S| poliad BYj Ul JUBSWIBACWI 34
JUNoooe Mueq uolepinbi] ay3 o3 ssoJoe pled
ussq sey yoaym uopesisiyiwpe aoiad ayj burnp
pasijead snpdins syl 03 Sa31B|3d uoneLIs|ulpy
oL} pawepay LyA / pelisjsuedt ysed - D

"95JN0D anp U) HYWH 01
J0J paUNoIIe 3q [|IM pue djgeAed / 5jqeJaA0d3
S| Y2I4M 1WA JO 39U UMOYS 21 SWNS ||y - g

*854n02 anp Ul JYWH
0] J0J PaJUNOIDR 34 ||IM PIAIDRI 1SBJ83U| UD
X2] uolle10diod poIRIDOSSE 2L "JUNOIDIR NUBR]
Bulesq 359433ul UR Ul pIBY aJe SpUny ||I¥ - ¥
junodoe sjusuwiAed pue sydisdad 03 S9J0N
“Juswiulodde uno syj souls

suonoesuel) [|e pue gT0Z |dy € 03 uofepinbi|
841 u| suoipesuely ay) buielsp ‘eusoddo
papiaoid s Junodde sjuswAed pue sydiPoal

[4:T A1 44

o

NoN_.an

veETPTIY 688'BT
G00'86E -

- {o8)

6 6
#0198 09681
BrI'TE -
89639 -

96P'S9EY  ET9

8T
08
ZES'0GE'Y

€60
08
(091)

poLiod

LS )

S3I10N

puey w asuejeq
2/¥ WaunD g/1
130 dn apep

sougeg

sjuawAed jejo L

puBPIAIC JOUPDED pRINIBSUN
UDIJRISIUILPY WO PaWIR[D9Y LVA
safueyD yueg

$394 ,sl03epinbn

5924 ,SJOIRIISIVILPY

s|qeied Auedwonialu]

sjuawlieyq

s3tha3a1 2oL

SS0U5) }53491U] Ajueq

UOIRIISIUIUIPY LWL PRWIBIIFY LVA
UOIIBIISIUIWIPY W0 Paiiajsuel YyseD
s3dia0ay

6T0T |11dy £ 01 910 1HdY ¥

Junodse syuswAed pue s)diadad siojepinbiy jutor

® 06

OO®

SIUDLWIISOAU]
Xdd - SsjuswAed
pue sidioosy

suonepinbiy
93 Jo ssaibold



9T 6107 AelW T€ | {uopepinbr ur) dnodsy xuiladed | 471 9RI0RC 6102 @

‘upJlay
s3|qe} 8yl JO ulepso Ul Jeadde Aew s104ID
Bujulwins jusledde papunol usaq aaey sainby
sy ‘"sj@ayspeasds [92x3 uo paledaud sa|qel
JuPRWNU Buish padedalad uasg sey podad siyl

"s|ieyop

Jaynny o) ze abed avg '|eacldde Jaypny

3995 01 34npadodd UDISHIP B PIdUIWLIOD dALY
BM "OFETF AQ 91BWINSD U] JO JuUnouUlR Y] JDA0
21B UMBIP S39) 9] JO1ID Bnuwioy e 01 ang - 3

‘3|qeAed / ajgeal@oad Aurdwosiajul Buipnjoul
S10}Ipal1d paindasun 0} pUapiAlp WS - g

"Junodoe ueq uollepinbi] ay3

0] ssotoe pied uaaq sey ydiym uojjedisiujwpe
Joud ay3y Buunp pasyead snidins ayl o3 saje|ad
UOIIRIISIUILLPY WOy pallajsuel] ysed - J

*3SIN0D NP Ul YYWH 03
104 PRIUNODDE 3Q ||IM pue 3jqeAed / 3|qRIaA03
SI YDIYM 'Y/ JO 19U UMOYS 318 SWNS ||y - g

"?SIN02 anp Ul DHWH

0] 40} pOIUNO0IJe 2q [IIM PIAIDIA] ISTIDIUI UO
Xe] Uo11el10dliod pajeIdosse 3y "junodoe yueq
Buiieaq Jsalajul ue Ul pjay ale spuny ||v - ¥
Junosoe sjudiuhed pue sidiodas 03 S9j0N
“Juswiiuiodde Jno ayj aouls

suoresuel) ||e pue 6T0Z [Mdy £ 03 uoijepinbi|
a3 Ui suoioesuell ayy buiielap ‘susoddo
papiaosd 51 Junodoe sjuswAed pue sidioad ¥

9EB'OLY'S

9E8 0L¥'S

————
9E8'0LY'S

S0E£’9/8'T  £06'0Z

8/ 'RZE -

£r £1
L9Y [44
181'7T9 8+8'02
598'vT -
ZES'THP'T -
661'6C -

OPT'ZPE'L  EOT'SEE’S

L1586 820°S
B L00°T -
§Z1'0€€E’S S/T'OEE’S

poLIad

O

puey ul souejeg
3/¥ WsUng a/1
1jo dn apep

augeg

sjuaswAied |ejo)

puapIaIg 1011padd pashdasun
safueyn yueq

Xe| uopelodion

5324 ,sloiepinb)

5394 ,SI01RNSIUNLPY
3|qeied Auedwodsaiul

s394 |eba

sjuswAied

s3divsvaelol
§S0I0) 1S2U2UT yueg

U0I3eJISIUMLPY WW0J) J3JSUBl} yseD
SPUR3YISN Xdd - Spuapialg dnosbeiju]

sydiaaay

6T0¢C [IHCY £ O 9T0Z 110V

unosoe sjuswied pue sijdiodod siojepinbiq yuior

Ainsead|
Xdd ~ SjuswAed
pue sidi1sday

suolzepinbi|
3Y3 Jo ssa4b0o4d



LT 6102 AeW 1€ | {uenepinbn ur) dnoag xuipsdeq | 471 21020 6107 @

‘UjaJday sajge] ayj Jo uiepad
U1 Jeadde Aew stolle Bunuwns jualedde papunod
u2aq aAeY saunbly sy ‘syayspeauds (32x3 U0 paJiedaud
59]ge] opswny buisn paJedsid ussq sey Hodad siyl

“5|Ie3Rp Jayuny 4oy g 9bed a8g '|enoudde

J2Y3dny »99s 03 2.npadoad uoIS|D8p B paduawiwiod

DABY M "E£/E'ZF AQ 91RWIISS BUY JO Junowe

Y] JOA0 BJB UMEIP S83) 3Y] JOLID BNUIIOj R 0] @ngd - O

*saluedwoD |yj 03 uojgedt ul

$1500 JO JuaWwiuoipodde pue uoedojeal |YA ‘sidiaoal
103p »00q Jo Jaysuely ‘sijoud Gujpes] Jo LOeI0)Ee3L
0] Bunejas spew Buieq syuswisnipe Auedwodiaiul

ul Bupinsad usyeapuUN Ud3q IABY SUOIIR(|IDU0IRY - 4

saluedulon ay) 03 uolie|ad ul $1500 40 Juswuopiodde
pue uonedojeal | YA ‘s1diadad 1g9p xooq Jo Jajsuel)
‘syjodd Buipes] Jo uonedojeas 0] SIIRS] SIYL - 3

“uodal syl AQ palaaod polad ay] 19Yye adiAIag
AJUBAjOSUT 3YL 0] pied 843m SpUspIAIR paluigun

3L 'SPUIPIAIP pauIniad / paudigpun Joj peuad ualand
343 ul peisnipe a|qeAed / sjqeasdas Aueduwioziaul
BuIpn|oul s103IPaJd PIINJIBSUN 01 PUSPIAIP WILIRIUL - g

"uolyepinbi|

9yl ul powgjsuel] Ajjenioe aaam spuny assyl ~dnolb
1¥A 2Y3 ul Auedwiod Jsyjoue 03 anp pue pawlead
L¥A 03 Bupejal 180'€F 30 Junowe ue Ipnpdul Jou pip
(oc6'6PtI) paddajsued) Ysed Joj podad uonedIsiuiwpe
|euy syj ul Junodde sjuswAed pue s3disssa syl ul
UMOYS SduUejeq |BUY SY] 'IUNoDDE yueq uonepinbry ay3
0] ssoJde pied useq sey Uaiym uopelisiuiipe doud ay)
Buinp pasijeal snidins syj 0] saje|ad UOJRIIS|UIWPY
wiol) pawiepay 1A / paliajsueldy ysed - 9

281N0D
anp ul DYiH 01 404 PRIUNCI0e 3q [|IM pue sijqeied /
3|(RIIADIBI S| YDIYM | YA JO 18U UMOYS Sde SWNS || - g

"9S1N02 3NP U] DYWH 03 10} PRIUN0IIE 3q ||IM PIAISID.
159.493U] U0 Xe3 uonelodlod pajeosse ayl “Junolde
jueq Buesq 3s8493U Ue Ul p|3Yy 348 SpUny iy - ¢

junoooe sjuawied pue sjdiasss 0] so0N

‘Juswjulodde 1no 3Y3j 8dUIS suQDesuel] ([ pue 6T07
[4dy € 03 uonepinby| aY3 Ul suoiesuell ay) buiiesp
‘anisoddo papiaold s) Junodoe syuaulAed pue sidiedal ¢

901’162

—_——

901'16Z

901’162

L9B'OEET

€60°L

LYLELDT
8z
§29'221
vz
Z05'€6
Qg2
0Z6'+T
128'1¢

{£6876%)
82
79695

€L6°LTIT

€€
$89°C1T'T
810°C
LT0°ESY
796°S
LLE'TE
T65'72

LT QoL

puey u ssuejeq
2/y AN g/1
:jo dn spep

soueeg

sjuswAed |ejo L

puaPIALQ J0I|PRID paUNIISUN
safueys xueg

saa4 ,s101epIinbm

sosuadxy S10)BIIS|UIIPY
S99 ,S10]BIIS |UIIDY

puog Jyads

sjusunsnipy Auedwoiajul
4617 g 1e2H

sjudwAed

sydigdaaelo L

UOIRIISIUILPY W03 PAWIRPSY LYA

3iqeala9y Auedwodiajul
SS0I0) 1S3IDJUT Jueg

UOIJRIISIURUPY WOl PaUdsuell Ysed

spunjay Apung
ugijelo|esy bujpeal
S2SS0T XB] JO Jes
sydiaoay

aqep o)

polad

S310N

610Z 1Mdy € 01 9T0T 1HdV ¥
junolae sjuawded pue s1diedad sJojepinbl] juiog

DO

SADIAIDS
Xdd - siuswAed
pue sydiadey

suopjepinbi]
ay3 jo ssasboud



81 6102 ABW T€ | (uonepinbi ul) dnoso xupladed | 411 20t0j3a 6102 @

QOEIETT
s3|qe} 9y Jo uiepar Ul Jeadde Aeul si01ID
Bunwwins jusredde papunod usaq aaey sainby
Sy ‘s)oayspeadds (9ox3 uo pasedald sajqe]
oiawnu Buisn paledaad usaq sey Jodad syl

's|geAed / s|qealanal Aueduwodazyut Buipnpaul
S103IpaJd palndasun 0} pusplAlp wWpajul - D

'851N02 3Np Ul JYWH 01
J0j pajunodse aq |Im pue 3|qeAed / ajqelanooal
S| UdIyM 1WA JO J9U UMDYS 918 SWIns ||y - g

'3SIN02 ANp Ul DYWH
0] J0j POIUNOIIR BQ |[IM PBAISDA] 1S8I3Ul UO
xe] uojel10odiod paIrIDosse ayl ‘junodde yueq
Buiieaq 3sa13]uj UR Ul p|3y aJe spunj ||y - ¥

Junoooe sjusiuAed pue s3diadas 01 SBI0N

“jusuwijuiodde Jno 3y3 S0UIS

suopoesuel] [[e pue gT0Z |Hdy £ 03 uolepInbi)
3yl ul suonoesuely ayj Buipelep ‘eysoddo
papiaold si Junoooe syuawAed pue sidieoad ¢

Tie8L

puey uj asuepeg

ZIe'6s -4 /v JusnD g/1
30 dn apen

—_—
ZIE'6L Idueeg
L0Z'T6T 000°ST sjuswAed jejol
907991 - o) PUIPIAK] 103[paJD pRINJIsuf)
0 0 safireyn jyueg
00052 000'52 $934 ,SI01RIIS|URLIPY
sjuswied
815’042 0T sidiaoasjerol
987°0L¢ - o) sqea1a09y Auedwonalug
%4 1274 4 SSGIS) ]5319)UT Mjueg

ajep oL

sydianay

poiiad SOION

610 Jlidy £ 0] 9T 0C |MOY P

junoooae sjuswAied pue sydiasad siojepinbiy julor

006

OO

pajiwiT Jaded
1oe4U0D) ~ sjudwAed
pue s1disooy

suoljepinbij
93 jo ssaiboud



61 6102 AW 1¢ | (uonepinbn ug) dnous xuisaded | 477 230 6107 @

"ujaIsy
s9|ge] ay3 JO uleuso u) Jeadde Aewl S10419
bujwwns jyuaiedde papunod usaqg aney satnbly
Sy 's}9ayspealds |90x3 uo pasedaud saqe;
suswnu Buisn pasedald ussq sey Juodal siy|

‘polad ay3 wi OdSH

0] paliajsuel] 2JoMm 10113 Ul PaAladal spund — Q
a|qeAed / sjqealsoal Auedwoddialu) Buipnpul
SJ03|P=JD PaJN29asuUn 03 PUSPIAID WISIUI - D

"854N02 3Np Ul DYIWH ©1
10} PUNo30e 34 M pue 3|geAed / 3|qedan00al
S| UYJIUM 1WA JO J9U UMOYS DJe SWNS || - g

"9S1N0Y aNp Ui DYHIWH

0] 40} PRJUNOIDE 3] ||IM PaAIRIa] 1531493Ul UO
XE} UONEI0dI0d pale|dosse syl ‘Junodoe yueq
Bulieaq 3sa493uUl UR Uj p|ay aJe spuny |V - ¥

1unod3e sjuawAed pue s3diaa.4 03 sajoN
uauwijulodde sno ayy asus

suojjoesuRl) || pue 107 [Hdy £ 03 uorepinbi
9U1 U1 suoidesuel] ayl bulieep ‘susoddo
papiaold s| juncooe sjuswAed pue sydieoal

SPe'Er puey ul aduejeg
Tyeer v 2/y uaund g/1
1jo dn apeR

SYeEr souvjeg
£r8'0T1 000°’sz sjuswAied [ejoL
P16 - 2 PUBPIA|Q 10}PaID paIndasun
0 0 safueyn yueg
000'ST 000'ST $994 ,SUDJBISIUILIPY
sjuswiied

88091 (9s£%) sidisoas w101
- (916™%) a 0L Ul POAISIYY SpUnd
£49°097 - 2 3|qeala09y Auedwoniaiul
124" 6ET 4 SSQI5) 1SalaUT Hqueg
sydiasay

ajep o1 poLIRd

6TOT |1Hdy £ 01 9T0T |HAY b
wunooase syuswded pue sydiosad si1o03epinbiy Juioc

pajiwi Jadeqd ynws
plemoH - sjuasuwiAed
pue s)dioooy

suonepinbij
943 Jo ssaiboldd



0T 6107 Aew 1€ | (uonepinbil ul) dnoso xupsded | 4T aWI0IRQ 6107 ®

‘ulaJay
SS|Qe} 9y} O ulenad ul Jeadde Aew S1041D
Bulwwns jusaedde papunol ussq aaey sainby
Sy 'slooyspealds |a0x3 uo paledald sajge)
Jawnu Buisn paitedald ussq sey Hodad sy

*a|qeAed / ajqenndsl Auedwodsaaiul buipnpul
S101|Pa1d PalNdssuUn 0} PUSPIAIP WLIDIUIT - D)

'951N0D aNp Ul JYWH 03
J0J pajunodoe aq |jim pue ajqeied / s|qelancdal
S1 UOIYyM 1VA JO 19U UMOUS 3JB SLUNS || - g

*98.4N02 9NP Ul DY WH
0] 10} PJUNODDE 3 ||IM PIAIDIAL 1S2133U1 UO
xe] uoijeltodiod paIRESSe Syl “UN0IIE yueq
Buleaq 1sa19jul UB Ul pIBY BJe SpUny |y - v
junodae sjuswiAed pue s3dpo94 0] 310N
‘Juswluiodde Jno ayj aouls

suopoesuel) ||g pue 610¢ |Hdy £ 03 uonepinby
a2yl vl suoipesuel} ayy buieiap ‘asoddo
papiaoad s| Junodoe sjusaulAed pue sidiedad v

9TT'6L

—_—_—

9ze'6L

9zz'6L

EYTETT -

EVCETT -

6947261 [A 14

S57'z6l -
1414 414

ajep ol polidd

8]

S910N

puey ul dduejeg
2/y Juaun) g/1
130 dn apen

souejeg

syjuawAied |jo )
PUIPIAIQ JONPRID pUNDISUN
sjuswAed

sydiasas jejol
2|qealaday Auedwouajur
SSQUD 353U Hueqg
sydiaoay

6T0C 1HdY £ 0} 9T0T |1HAY P
yunoaze sjuswied pue sydiadas siojepinbi] juiof

® 06

OO

paywi (3N)
xXuljladed - sjuswAed
pue sydioday

suonepinbij
943 Jo ssaiboud



L4 6707 Ael 1€ [ (uonepinbr uf) dnoig xuuaded | 4771 830[RQ 6107 @

"uleiay

$9|qe3l 9Yj jo ulepnsd ul Jeadde Aew 510443
Buiwwns juazedde papunol usaq aaey sauinby
Sy "sjoayspeauds |90x3 uo pasedatd sajqe)
Sudwnu Buisn pasedoud usaq sey podad S|y

‘a|qeAed / ajgeaPdal Auedwoddaiul Buipnpul
S.10}Ipald Pain3ssun 03 pusplAIp WSl - D

*95.4N02 3Np Ul DHIWH 03
10} pajunoooe 3q |iim pue ajqeied [ 3|qeIBA0DD
SI U2IYyMm ] YA 4O 39U UMOYS 9B SWINS ||V - g

951102 3Np U DHWH

03 J10j pajuNOJJe 3q ||IM pPaAladal 15aJ33ul Uo
XE} uoiesodlod pajeIdosse ayl "JUN0I0e Mueq
Buueaq 3s3493U] Ue Ul PjBY BJe SpUNy ||y - v

unosoe spuswAed pue s31d19594 03 S9I0N

*lusunulodde 1no 2y 20u)s

suoijoesuel} e pue T0Z [Hdy € 03 uolepInby|
ayj u| suopesuey) ayj buyeisp ‘auseddo
paplaodd st Junodoe sjuswied pue s1diposl y

S6E'S puey ul aduejeg
C6ES ¥ o3/ Jaund g/1
:jo dn apey

ey M
S6E°S ajuejeg
- - sjuawded |ejol
sjuawied
S6E’'S [543 sydianadjeloL
C8E’S - o) 3|q2AI905Y AuRdWLIOUIIUT
£T ET 14 Ss5045) 15303UT yUueg
sydianay

poLRd SDION

6707 1dy £ 03 9T0Z 1AV ¥
junonoe sjuswAed pue s3diadsl siojepmnbyy yulog

®e

QO

pajiwr

sa|es pleog pue wiji
apeuuld - sjuswAed
pue 53d1903Yy

suonjepinbij
3Y3 jJo ssaabouad



TT 6107 AeW TE | (uonepinbry u) dnous xulzeded | 411 90120 6102 @

‘uiaJlay
$9|ge] 943 Jo Ulerad u) Jeadde Aew slodle
Buiwwins Juadtedde papunod uaaqg aAey saunby
Sy "sjeayspealds |20x3 uo paledald s3qe)
suawinuy Buisn paltedald usag sey podad sy

*a|qeAed / a|qealadal Aueduwoodsaiut Buipnpoul
SJONPBII PRINIJSUN 0] PUDPIAIP WLIB] - D

*3S1N02 3NP Ul SUWH 03
104 pa3unodde aq [Im pue ajqeied / 3|qelanodal
SI UDIYM 1WA JO 19U UMOYS ale swns ||¥ - g

'951N0D 3NP Ul DHWH
0} JOJ Pa3uN0dde 2Q |IM PIAIRIAI 1S3J3IUI UO
Xe} uoljelodiod pajeinosse 3yl ‘junodde yueq
fulieaq 3S9491Ul UR Ul pJaY aJe spuny ||y - ¥

junodoe spudiAed pue s1d19334 03 SOION

*Juswijuiodde no ay3 0UIS

suoipesuen) [|e pue 610¢ |Hdy £ 03 uolepinbi|
2U3 ul suoidesuedl 23 Huljelap ‘aysoddo
papinouad si Junoodoe sjuswAed pue sidiadad y

T6L°E puey u adueieg

T6L'E 14 3fw uaun) 9/1
Jo dn dpew

———
T6L'E asuejeg

- - syuswied [e10)

sjuswAed

I6L°E 6 sydienaus [ej01
28L°¢ - 2 2geAlRday Auedwonajug
6 6 -4 S5045) 3SaUBIUT Hueg
sydianay

ajep oy polidd 53}0N

6707 |MdY € 0] 9107 |ldAY b
junodoe sjuswied pue s1d19dai stojepinbi uior

® e

QOO

pa3iwii

sioded buiysijgnd
uoISIDald - sjuswAed
pue sidiooay

suonepinbij
3y3 Jo ssa4boug



£Z 6107 Ao 1€ | (uonepinbry up) dnous xujuadey | g7 @M018Q 6107 @

‘utaday
Sa|qe) a4l Jo uietsd u Jeadde Aew sJoa1d
Buiwwns jusdedde pspunod usaq aaey saJnbiy
Sy 'slaayspesalds |a0x3] uo paJledsad so|ge)
Juswinu Buisn paJsedsld uasg sey podad siyl

‘porad ay) Ul OHY

0] pallajsued] 9JoMm 10012 Ul paAalsdal spund -~ g
ajqeAed / sjqeaissad Auedwodlalu) Buipn)aul
S10)IpDi0 PaJNJasun 0} pUspIAIp WUsul - O

*95IN02 BNP Ul DHWH 01
10J pajunodde 3q |[Im pue 3jgqeied / 3|qeiaA0dal
S Yotym 1WA 46 39U UMOYS 218 SWNS IV ~ g

"251N02.3np Ul DYWH

0] 10} pajunodde aq ||IM PIAISDA. 1S8ldjUl Uo
X} uolelodiod pajeidesse ayl "JUNoJDde Jueq
Buliesq 3sa49ju) UB Ul |3y aJe Spuny ||Y - ¥
junoosoe sjuaiuAed pue s31dia334 03 SIION
“juswijuiodde uno 3yl IouIs

suolesuel) jje pue 6107 |dy £ 03 uoliepinby
BY3 ul suonpesuel) syl buiielap ‘eusoddo
pepiaold s1 Junodoe sjuswAed pue sidigoad

TivisT

L T

ey —
TLYIST

69D'EGS DDO'ST
8907825 -
0 0
000's2 000'sZ
ovSroR (S8E7Z)
- {9607E)
L18°€08 -
£2L 413

sjep ol

poiad

SII0N
6T0C Iudy £ 01 9107 HdY b

L Q

puey ul aduejeq
3/y }aUND g/1
130 tn apew

sauereg

sjuawied ;301

PURPIAIQ 403IpaUD padndasun
safuey) yueg

5234 ,510)RIISIURUPY
SJUBWARY

sydiadas ejo L

1013 up paAlanay spund
a[qaAianay Auedwonaiul
55015 JSaUDIU] ueg
s1diaoay

unosoe sjuawied pue sydiadsd siojepinbi Julor

MNHY - sjuswAed
pue sidieoay

suolepinby|
9Yy3 jJo ssaidboud



rT 6T0T AelW TE | (uonepinbry ur) dnougy xuseded | 41 3301RA 6102 @

‘ulJay
S9|qe} 9y3 JO uiead ul Jeadde Aew sioll9
Buiwuwins jualdedde papunol uaaq aaey sainbly
sy 'sjeayspealds [90x3 uo paJedauld ssjqe]
Jlswnu Buisn paledald usaq sey podad siUf

‘9|geded / sigeaddad Auedwodssiui Buipnpug
SI0JIPa1D PaLNDIDsSUN 0] PUBPIAIP WLSIUT - 2

"3S1N03 anp ul JYWH 031
10j pajunocoe aq |Im pue apqeied / s|gelanodsl
S| UDIUym 1 ¥A JO J9U UMOYS S4B SWINS || - 9

*3SIN02 NP Ul YWY
03 JOJ PAJUNO0D2e 24 JjIM PIAIDIAI 1SI9IUI UO
XE] uolelodioD pajeId0sse Iyl JUN0IIE jueq
Bulteaq jsadaqul ue Ul pjRY 248 Spuny IV - ¥
nosoe sruauiAed pue s3didoo4 01 s310N
‘Jusuaiutodde Jno ayj aouls

suondesuel) e pue 610z |Udy € 03 uonepinbi)
3y3 ui suoipesuetl ayl Bulpelsp ‘sysoddo
papiaodd si junodoe sjuswAed pue sydiedad

BES'ET puey w1 asuejeg

BEGET 4 3/ uaund g/l
:Jo dn apep
Btser | ajuejeg

- - sjudwied 2301

sjuawied

gES’ET [Z3 s)dignal ejol
SOS'ET - o) ajqealaday Auedwonusiug
PE 129 4 SSQUD) 3SALIRUT Hueg
sychaooy

alep ol poiiad

6T0Z 1l1dyY £ 01 9TOT 114dY
junodoe sjuawAied pue sydiadas saojepinby juior

®06

QOO

pajiw

S10}J9AUOD) }]0Y pue
199YS - sjuswAied
pue s1dioooy

suonepinbjj
243} jJo ssatbouad



5T 6102 AelW TE | (uonepinb ur) dnoso xulsaded | 471 900RA 6102 &

*ulalay

sa|qe3 ay3 Jo ulepa2 ul Jeadde Aewl s1019
Buiwwins juaiedde papunol udaq aAey sounbyy
sy "s)9oyspealds |9ox3 uo patedaud s3|qe]
Julswnu Buisn padedaud udaq sey odaa sy

‘3jlqeAed / 3|geaPd9s Auedwooiaiul buipnpul
SI0UPSJD PAINIISUN 03 PUSPIAID WIISIU] - D

*3S1N0D 3Np Ul YYIWH 03
10J pejunosoe ag ||im pue s|qeied / 8jqeidr0ddt
S| U2Iym L¢A JO 19U UMOUYS BJe suns ||y - d

*851n02 anp Ul DYWH

0] 10} PIUNOIIE aq |jiM PIAISDJ 1524934l UO
XE} Uoielodio? PIIRIDOSSE 3y "Junodde yueq
Buiieaq jsa1alul UR Ul P9y BJe SpuUny IV - V
junoooe sjuawAed pue s1dia3ad 03 S9I10N
“uswuiodde 4no ay3 adus

suolpesuel] |je pue gI0g (HUdy € 01 uoiepinby|
3yl u suopdesuel] sy bulelsp ‘eysoddo
papiaold sl Junodoe sjuawaied pue sydisoal

TL6'958

TL6°958

)
TL6'958

599°vZ8'T 000°ST

G99'664'T -
0 0
000'sT 00052

LE97I89°C 98E'T

2C6L9T -
STH'Z 98£’'Z

ajep oL poliad

puey u Idueeg
37y aun) g/l
:jo dn apen

sjugeg

sjuswAed |eyol

puapiAld 103Ipal) paIndasun
sabliey) yueg

S234 ,&I0]RIISILIWPY
sjuawWAed

sydisdal|ejol
B|QBAIRDRY AuRdLIODIIIL]
SS0IS) ISAIDIUT YUEeg
5300929y

6TOC |14dy £ 01 9T0T {116V ¥

junoloe sjudwAed pue sydiposd siojepinbig julor

® 6

OO

pajiw] dnouc) Jaded
g 9YL - sjuswiAed
pue sydiodoy

suonepinbij
ay3 jo ssaiboud



9z 6107 Av 1€ | (wonepinbr ug) dnoun xuipaded | 4771 8110j12Q 6102 @

Uy
s9]qe3 ay3 Jo ulenad ul jeadde Aew s10419
Buiwuwins jusiedde papunod usaq aaey ssinbyy
sy "sjosyspealds [9ox3 uo pasedaud saige)
suswnu Buisn padtedaad ussq sey Wodsd siyg

-31gqeAed / sjgqeaizoad Aueduwioodsiul Buipnpoul
SJ0}IPadd Pa4ndasun 0] PUSPIAID WILHBIUT - D

*351NG0 3NP Ul JHIWH 03
104 pajunodoe aq |m pue djqeAed / S|gelaaodal
S| U2IYM [ YA JO 19U UMDHS 91 SLUNS ||y - g

*854N02 anp Ul JYiWH
03 104 PIJUNoIIe 3Qq JIM PBAISIaI 358433 Uo
X2} U0Ije.l0d.100 pPaleID0sse By "junodde yueq
Buwreaq jsadajul ue ul pjay ade spuny || -
junodde spusuided pue s3d1559.4 03 SOJON
‘Juswiuiodde 1no syl aouis

suopoesuel] |je pue g10Z |Ldy £ 03 uoiepinbi|
Y3 u| suonoesue.a] oyl buielap ‘ousoddo
papiaodd si Junodae sjuswAed pue sidigoad

61E

6T€

61E

TST'ST 000°SZ
75T -

0 0
000°57 000'SZ
TLP'ST £T
¥ar’se -

LT L1

ajep ol poldad

puey u] asueyeq
3/y uaund g/1
3o dn apep

aouejeqg

sjudwAed jejol

puspIAIQ] JO3IpaJD paJndasun
safueyn jueg

5224 ,SI03LIISIUIIPY
sjuswAied

sydiadad [ejoL
3|qeAalansy Auedwouajul
SSCUD) 1SAUIJUT Hueyg
sydiaoay

610 |H4dY € 0] 9T0¢ IHAY ¢+

junod2e sjuawied pue sjdipdad siojepinbig juor

® e

OO

pajiwiT 0D B uouun’
M - SjuawAed
pue s1dio0oay

suonepinbij
243} Jo ssaiboad



£LT 6707 Ael T€ | (uonepmbry ul) dnosg xuiuaded | dT1 230120 6102 @

QUIESEN

sa|qe] ayl Jo uleuad up Jeadde Aew! slouud
Burwwins jusiedde pspunod usaq aARY S91N6Y
Sy 'siasyspea.ds (9ax3 uo padedsaud s3jqe3
ouswinu Buisn paaedaud uadq sey Jodad syl

‘g|qeAed / s|gea@sal Auedwoodaju) Buipnoul
5103)paJdd PainIasun 0] PusplAIp WWJJUJ - O

"854N02 NP Ul DYWH 03
10} Pajunodde 3q |IM pue a|qeied / a|qeiaAaonial
S| U2IyM LVA JO 19U UMOYS 2B SWNS |y - g

"354N02 anp Ul DYIWH

0] 10J paJuUN0IIL 3q ||IM PIAIBIBI 1SDI3IU| UO
Xe} uojelodiod pajePOosSse Y| "UNOJIR queq
Buuesq 1sa493ug Ue Uy Py aJde spuny iy - v
junolae sjusauided pue s3disdal 03 SIJON
“usuwiurodde ano ayj aouis

suoijoesued] jje pue 6TQC (Hdy £ 03 uonepinby
Y3 ul suoipesuel) ayy Bulelsp ‘aysodde
papiaodd S| Junodoe sjuswAed pue s1disnal v

7 puey U] dULIRg
85/ 4 2/¥ uaund g/1
Jodn apew

:1-F4 asueieg

- - sjuswAed |ejo L

sjudwAed

85L [4 sjdisoasejo L
95/ - o) 3jgeaja0ay Auedwonialul
4 [4 14 S5045) IS_JIUT Hueqg
sydieday

aiep oL pollad S310N

6107 I14dy £ 03 9T0C {ldY ¥
junodoe sjuswAed pue sydiaedad sioiepinbiq jutor

®06

OO@

paywi Joded
apel] - sjuswAed
pue s1djaoay

suonepinbiy
2y} Jo ssa.1b0id



Br ATUE ABW 1C | (uonepmbi u) dnods xusded | [gnuspiuol pue a1eaud | 4717 3moed 6107 &

2WoMIN0

S103}Ip34d 10 uonew.iojuy @




6T 6107 Aepy 1€ | (uoneptnbi ug) dnatg xuyeded | 47 Solea 6102 © @ .

eh2'651° 2L ZESLPYL  £9C%6 296'e¥9't  088'650'ZL g0l @@@
¥S¥'GT - - - ¥S¥'ST payiwI AUBdog 2 uouunTAA
S0S€L - - - S05'cl PaYWIT SIOUSAUOD) ||I0Y PUE 193yYS
zzrel9'T - - - 222'649'T pawi dnoisy Jsded 9N YL
a5s - - - 954 peypwi seded speit
118'€08 - - - £18'€08 P MM 8WOH Waqoy
z8l'e - - - z8L't pajwi siaded Bulysiignd ucisiosld
z8¢€'s - - - Z8e's paliwr ssjes pieod g Wil4 8joBuUld
£¥9'091 - - - £ro'091 palwIT Jaded YIS pIEMOH
98z'0L2 - - - 987'042 pajwi Jaded Joeauos
G52'Z6L - - - 55226 pajwi (in) xupaded
$99TLYL ¥BOCLLY - - - papwr] (edoing) seomisg xupaded
1eT'TLL'E  9BR'ELl  £9C'6 896'8¥9'E - papI dnoug) 1aded YHg piemoH
AR A B - - ZEY'TOL'9 pajWI dnoiD soH Paqoy
86Z'LL¥'L  ESBFLT - - 1¥E'20Z'L papwi Auedwo?) Jeded auy

{3 (3)
Ainseasj  spuelg syuaugsaau] {3} edoung sangug

Xdd Xdd Xdd Xdd Buinaoay puaping Auedwoduau
sapnu3 Supnquisiq

1MO}9Q pa)sl| 9Je 31ep 03 POAIIIBI SPUdPIAIP Auedulodlaiul 3yl

sjuow
XIS IX3U 23 U/UHm 34 pINoys H a1edipijue am 3N UMOLD| 19A 20U S| S103IPaJd paJnJasun 03 SpuapiAlp dsayl jo wnjuenb pue
Buiwy 1exa sy 'sqedoeld sB uQos Se S103IPaId PRJNIasuUn 0] puapiAIp puodas & Aed 03 400} {Im siojepinbr julor syl

*MOJ2( 9|ge] 3YJ Ul UMOys Se sajurduuod ||e Ul pled [/ paaladal auam spuspialp Aueduiodlaiu; ‘paliodal AjSNoIARLd Sy
S1011pal2 painiasun

‘safbueyd Buneoys jo
Aem AQ paindas sJ0}paJtd Buillewal OU 2Je 3Jay] se ‘Saluedwod N Xdd 243 jo AuR ui Aldde jou S0k Led paqlisald Syl

Hed paqliosald

"'9T0Z 1aquiadaq Ut Aj3anaadsal £257/93 PuR 169'€523 2Wo0231N0
‘0Z0'9%23 40} OdSH PUR DdL ‘OHY Ul S10}pa.d [eljussaaid By) 0] apew ussq A=Y JF ay3 ui dOOT 4O suolnglisig

SJ103IpaLD |eNiUSIDaId
1IN Wi pred u3ag DABY SI0JIP3ID PAINDSS YL S10]}1p9.10
SI0JP3Ld pa4ndasg 40} uonewlojur




0E 6107 Aew 1€ | (uonepinbr ur) dnoig xuiaded | 4771 83u0[13Q 6102 @

'DOOMYDIBd APUSA JO LORUSTIE BY) J0) payJew ‘s abed
U0 SS2JpPE 243 03 JUdS 9g PINOYS YdIYM pue 2)sgam
uoilepInby 9Y3 UO 3|qRJIBAR S| YDIYm WI0) Jqap Jo jooud
e Bups|dwod AQ SN 0] SWIRPD J12Y] HWQNS 03 PajiAul ade
000’ TF UBY] 2J0W JO SWIRPD YIIM SJ0JIpald palndasun

000’13 ueyl
alouwl J0 s1q3p Yim s10pald - ssadold suned

‘Jjunowe
1034400 2Y71 J6 SN AJnou 01 Ajlunjioddo ue yum papiaoad
949 |IM NOA Junowle eyl yym aalbesip noA JI 'sieye

30 JUBWIIR]S/SpJodad s, Aurdwio) B3 Ul UMOYS Junowe
By Ul pajwpe ag [Im wie dnoj ‘sasodind puspiap
10} B|ge|IRAR BUWI0DB] SpUNy JI NOA AJIJouU |Im I

‘uanb

2Q Isnw wiep Jo Jooud Isen ydiym u| a1npa204d UoISID8p
‘19430 Aue 10 ‘'U0ISIRP SiUl Ul 2J0A 03 USIM NOA ssajun
‘ss9| 40 000 TF S| PAMO 31 NOoA Junowle ayjl JI sasodind
PUSPIAIP 10J 308pP JNOA A0 0} PIU JO0U OP NOA

5§59
10 0O0'TF JO S1G3P YHUM S1031PaId - ssa304d swed

*AfHIOYS S95ED 953U) 9SO 03 }995 ARW oM pue

SSIIUD 9SS Ul UDIINGISIP B 3y Ll 03 spunj Juaidiyns
aqg s aJdayl 1Yl 1adxa J0u op am ‘pajw Jaded
SpeJL pue PajiL SIOHDSAUOD ||0Y pug 199YS ‘pajwin
siadeq Buiysijgnd UoIsiDald ‘pajwi s9jes pleog pue
w4 9|2BUUI4 U] SISC3 PUR SUOIIRS||EDI JO [SAD| SYJ USAID

LIL'EEE'GE

doot TS palw Auedwod ' UOUUNTAA
dool GOY'B6L L papwn dnousy Jaded g syl
dooi £90'9Z5 Pl YN SWoH Haqoy
dool £¥e'L6 palwTiaded WIUS pIemoH
4001 Q0z'09l palwn Jaded Jorauo)
dool £PTELL penwirg (Mn) xupaded
dgoee 982°90T°1 panwi {adong) xugiaded
dego 6LE6'FI pajun (adang) spueig xupaded
dipzL pLOEZLL papwi] (adom3) seones xupaded
dgz'z G00°96¢ palw (adaun3) sjuawisaay xulodey
dzg's 9¥.'92¢ paywr (adoin3) Anseal) xuaded
dgg'z 09L'%L9'C pajwi dnois Jaded YHWS pJemoH
dge ELFOSL'EL palillT dnougy slloH Hagqoy
dz#'Lg §5T'669'2) papur] Auedwo jaded syl

{3)

penqusig
3 8L Uy asusd  Junowy

ISPUBPIAIP paUIRPDUN
40} sjuawijsnipe o0} anp Junoloe syjuswAed pue

s3dieoad s,Auedwon JueAs|al U3 pauleluod szunby sy)
Uylim puodsallod jou Aeul saunbyy ssayl jo swes pue pred
uoRNQLISIP [BN1DR 9Y] 1U9sS3Idad 953L] JeY3 330U asea|d
*MOJD(q POISI| SB S1am SUOIINGIUISIP PaJ4ndasun Wilajul

'8T0Z Ud4eW 67 U0 saluedwod 8T 3y Jo T Aq pred
2J9M MO[3q 3|qe] 3Y3 Ul pa|IeIap Se suoiInglIsIp WUy

{-juo02) s1031pald paindasun

(*3u0D) sawo23InN0

S0} paId
10} uonew.iojur



113 6107 ARl TE | (wonepnbr ul) drnods xuipaded | [eruspdiiod pu? sjeadd | 4711 933030 6102 &

uoneJauUNWaJ ,s103epinbii Juior

saosuadxe pue uonelaunway @




(43 6T0Z AeW 1€ | (uonepmnbrt u) dnosg xuliaded | 4718110130 6107 ©

"JJO UM 3q ||IM 5IS0D
awy Jo asuejeq ayz pue spuny Auedwodiziul jo ydieoad
Buimo||o) suoepinb ayj ul pajwi taded 10e43U0D
pue pajiwi Jaded YW piemoH ‘papwi] Mn SWIoH
Hagqoy ‘peywin dnodg 1aded 9 syl ‘patiwi Auedwon
@ uouunT A\ JO 1D2dsal Ul UMEID UDDQ 9ARY S99

pajywin Auedwion g uouLnT

PajWin SI0HDAUDD (|0 pue 1893Ys

pajwi dnolg iaded 9 UL

pauul Jaded ape.L

PRUWIT MN 2UJOH W=2q0y

pajwn s1aded Bulys|ignd uoisioald

PIWIT S3jeg paeog g W4 s[deulld

pajiw] (adoJn3) spueag xullladed

pajIwI (MN) xullladed

pajiwin Joded YIWS pJemon

paji Jaded peayuon

rsuoesiuiwpe Suipadtaud ay3 ur paaotdde aiam
1¥A snid »627F Jo S99y pax|y ‘sanua Buuiewsa ayl Jo4

"po3uUN0d 2q 1M 6T0T
unf /T U0 65:£Z 240J2q JE04 TAD uLlog JuUeAIlad
3yl U0 PIAIFDII SIJOA A[UO Jey) 230U IsSedjd

‘pepiaodd Apeadie jou JI ‘Buijam ul ‘unep

INoA jo sjieisp AQ paluedwodoe ‘saleal WIRD ANOA
yaym 03 Auedulod aieiidosdde ayjy Jo) Q€04 TAD SLLUIOL
uin3as pue 939|dwod 3se9|d 330A O] 'PIUNGD 3q 0] II0A
INoA 104 Japlo ul duop 3q 03} padinbad st ‘Aue JI fuoipde
ieym uo aouepinb yum Jayisbol Xdserssiuedwlod-3n
-XUldaded /I-3 /4N 02" SIIDUDA|OSUI-3N 0|2 MMM [T TdT1Y
Je  3l)sgam  Aduaajosul 3yl 03] uo pojsod  ussq
aaey ubnos s| jeacldde JnoA UYdiym U0 SUOIN|0S3T 3Ul
j1e38p os|e ydiym ge0d TIAD SWIo4 uo ‘Yolym Jo SIDON
‘aouspuodssliod AQ UOISIIDp SIY) XB9S 01 puaul 3

‘0t 03 /£ sobed je sojewnysy
S994 PIoallod BUJ Ul UMOYS Se pue ’‘|9Al] papuiul
DY) I8 SI9J JNO MEIP 0} SI0)PDID woly |eaoldde saypuny
1sanbal 031 ‘9T YI Yym scueplodde u| ‘pasinbal alojaiay)
aJe apn "aunpadnold uois|Jop J3KMEa 38Ul Ul N0 39S se
ueyy Joybiy st ajewisy s994 Yyoes Jo junouie |ejo] 8yl
U2[YM JO JNSDJ B SB SI0LID 3SDY] POIDTLIcd MOU SABY S
‘pajeisliapun auam Auedwon yoed 10y sa9) pajediue
|30} 2U3 al0jaUuay] pue S|eJ0] YF Ul PIPNIUL JOU UM
S9IRWISY S334 auy Ul S3ull 3SO0D UleMBD jeyi S| SIodld
95941 JO Jnsel ayl "AINSE3d] Xdd PUB SJUSWISSAUT
Xdd ‘@doin3 Xdd 's921AI9S Xdd J0) 93le|dws} a3jewilsy
So994 Sy] Ul SI0L2 IRNULLIO) 3Usm 2J3U] Jeyl uonuspe
Jno o3 awoo sey 3| podau siyj bupedsad is)ym ‘1oABMOH

*1¥A snid ‘pauiiojiad

SI)OM SU3 USYM B3 343 Je aio[Ra AQ pasn soled
1no abueys Aldnoy prepuels Buljjeasad ayl e palejnojed
uonepinby ay3y ul Buisue sienew o] bBuipusne ul yeis
d1a43 pue sioyeptnby Jutor ayl Aq uaAb Apedold s
03 3dUaUsjal AQ §TOZ 2unr 8T U0 a.npadold uoispap
S103Ipa1d B BUIMO||04 S103IPID PaInJasUn syl Aq paxy
sem uonRIauUNuWal ,sioiepinbry Juiog 8yl Jo siseq syl

Ainsealy

Xdd bue SJUsLLISOAUI Xdd ‘2d0ing Xdd ‘Sa2IAIaS Xdd
"LYA snd

‘pawopad S)10M BY] udym Sl BY] 1B 311I018d AQ
pasn sa3el ne sbuaeyd APnoy piepuels bujieasad ayj ie
pajeinojes uoepinby syl ui Buisue sisnew o3 Bujpusiie
ul Jeis Jisyl pue stojepinbiy ayj Aq uaalb Aladold awn
03 80UaJ3jal AQ S9911IWIWOoY) ,SJ031pald) 3yl Ag Ddl pue

9dSH 30 309dsal Ul §T0Z unf /T pue HHY J0 Joadsal ul
STOZ 2uUnf g UD paxlj sem UOIEIDUNLIIL INO JO SISB] 94 ]

9dSH pue 9HY ‘Odi
uoljeJauntuad Jo siseg

1502 OU 12 NoA 03 papiaodd 2q (|Im siy3 pue

Hodad s1y3 JO JUody ST UO SSaUppPe I43 1R sh 03 Buium
ul 3sanbal InoA puas asea|d ‘Ados jaded e aanbad noA
pinoys "Xuijladed/4n/Wiod 9130[Sp MMM 18 pPeojumop
l04 s|qe|ieae si ,UOIIRISUNWDY 0} 8pIN5 ,S10Ipald V.,

uoneJaunwat sioyjepinbiy juior

® 6

OO

uonesaunwad
,5103epInbiT Julof

sasuadxe
pue uoneJaunway



€€ 610z Aew 1€ | (vonepmnbr ur) dnou xuipaded | 411 20I012Q 6102 @

09e-0L2 uoddng ¥ sjuejsissy
019-59¢ siabeuely uBs|ssY
G9. - 06§ slafieuepy)
068-06L 510]984|(] WIS |SSY
GZl'L - 596 SI0}0311( *} SIBupRd

810z aunf | woid apein

(4noy /3) sajes 1no abieyd sa2iAI9S BULINIONIISIY

' abed uo apiaold

s|leiap ‘poomided Apuap 03 3sonbal uo papiaoad

aq [|Im yoiym Jjo saidod ‘spodal 3soyl Ul uaalb alem
spouad podad Joud 03 ajqeddde sajed 1no abiewd

JO S|IR12(] "8T0Z 2uUnf T U0 pasealaul sajed no sbieyn
‘spueq

juswnedsp ss1A95 BuiaN]dnIIsSey Y3 apIsINo ||B)
os|e Aew sajed abeuaae ‘0se) dY3 U0 Haom pawdolad
aAey s3sl|epads yans a1dym ‘os aaoqe pajonb spueq
Juswedsp seoIAIRS BUINIONIIS3Y JY1 IPISIN0 {2y
1ey] sojed sfueyd Aew sjuswpedap asay| '9seD 3]
uo paJinbas ag Aew 93e153 |9y o0 J0 AIDSIADY
|eldueUly ‘| ¥A/XE] SB yons sjuawpedsp 231013
1930 wol) s3sijenads JO asn ay} S8JUBISWNIIID
ules? Ul "ye3s pue siauped juswedap saoiades
Bulin3aNIISSy 543 01 JYDads ade spueq dA0ge 3yl

*MOJ9q pasiIBWLIWINS S8 S3).d N0
~abieyd |euoneu §TQZ UC paseq si Jjels jo saobaied
3jeledas syj 1o} 53381 JN0-abieyd Jo abuel oy

sajed 1no abiey)

"31BLLIS] S99
1no ul papiaold sjunowe 343 uey) 191ealb 99 B medp

0] 951n02 2np Ul |eaoddde 3ees Aew am pajedidijue ueyy
Jaybiy sie 53500 auayp "(AUNSedl] Xdd pPue SjusliisaAul
Xdd ‘@doin3 Xdd ‘s321A43S Xdd 10) s93eWwnsy

$994 |euIblIo ay3 Ul s1odda 3yl Buizoallod Jaye si siyl)
Jaybiy aJe 53500 aJaym SJUBLIISBAUT Xdd JO uonidanxa
U3 yum sajuedwod e jo padsal ul suopedadxa

UHMm aul| Ul Ajpeodq 24e 932p 0] 51500 2WI3 INQ

986'829°} erL'FLL 8b5'aye't TESL'Y

850'042 ZrG'z8 OF'69% Z6E'T¥2 ¥als adon3 Xdd
SZFIT) 296'95 05'Shy rZeeel 662 SI0VWRE Xdd
¥01'95 09681 0g'18¢E 610°69 oigl Sjusisan] Xdd
181'L9 80T 0Lgey 52689 651 Ansea1] Xdd
86¥'91C 889'66 05'vLp £ra'6ze 2669 DdsH
GEZ'EEY £29'691 0t L6y 0z5'z8s LegLL OHY
182'€06G oze'ole 00°99% 626°22S £Zel) JdlL

() ) noy/elel 3 sinoyH
01 pousd £}500 SwWif

abeiaay

UMELp S884

{MOIBq 3|qe} 8YJ Ul UMOUS 1B 31ep 0] 51502 alUl}
[2101 1IN0 33s ||IM NOA sy "luswiujodde Jno jo polad
2413Ud ay3 Joj pue Hodad ay3 Jo pouad ayj J10) 53500

W[} |BNIDE 4N0 JO s|Ielap apiaodd 0] s9)ewWilsy 5334 a3

palepdn aAgy am 913ym OF 0] HE sabed 03 42)0u asedld

S$]S0D sWli]

(*Ju02) uonielaUNWS
,S4ojepinbiy julog

sasuadxe
pue uoneJaunwdYy




143

6102 AeW TE | (wonepinbn up) dnous xupeded | 471 AU0PA 6102 O

g RIS 508} [E)0 )

GZTB2LS 099 eTZL) 80%'20L 061685 Zi8r 9s5ZZ L
¥S'SZL v Looez | [esly 958'09) SJ0}IDAIZ PAINJASUN SuoIGUISIa
............. gouapuodsauon
............. - seakoldwg
............................. S R N I x Buiper)
......... BlipeR 01043031 keg
Apadouy
5)9SSE 180 suoljesiess jassy
§1q8p Hoog
1A
.......... mmemesesemeninat uonexe),
salobBa)eo aaoqe JO |B)O
............... mmm_Wm._wm.m.:m_. suonebnseau|
Bupodal yaao T
SUOREDYNION
sJapew waugoddy SUOROE [eqil
s aouendwod 3 LomiEls
Liglp g d| 9 souedineg
saajulodde ol (ewspa
SBNWIOR sAfelsuIupY
¥SZ'00} BEG'ZT 91£'2Z}
SE6'ER ] 19111 i YEL'LS Bupaysed

(3} ;ep 0} (3) pouad pousd
paindtit 1502 U3 0} palndul Ut palnsul Urs L paundn sinoy

awny jero) ayey Bay SNOH sisoa0wl| ¢ aey Bay sinoy sa9) paledionuy  ajey Bay pajedionuy

jusuiuiocddy asuls 3507 pue aw] {ENoY poLad Hoday J0j SIS0 PUe Sl |eMoY slews3 5994 Jad s1S07 pue awi} pagedioguy

‘paalbe swiepd Jo/pue pasjead Buipq s19sse oY) JO IN|BA [RIDURUL DU 40M JURADDI BY3 JO ANXD|dwod 943 03

plebas Buiaey ‘ooualadxs pue AJJ0IUIS J19Y] uodn paseq 9sed Ayl 4o Joadse yoes uo lom 03 paubisse uaaq sAey Jels ajedosdde syl
'POISA0IDI 10 paploIad usaq jou sey juswubisse syl uo Bupjom YJels [euelaadas Ag uads swil walsAs Buipliodss awpy pasuandwon
B U0 9sed auyj uo bupjiom juads swiy 119yl paplodad ased ayl 03 paubisse (sia1ysed Buipnjoul) Yeis jediuydal pue sisuped ||y

6102 |14dV € 03 9T0Z |14dY  uonzepinbi] 343 jo porad SY3 10j S3S0D AW pue SJLWNST S99 Jdl




6T0T AW TE |

(uonepinbiy up) dnolo xujeded | 4T1 9M0RQ 6107 @

025285 ¢ I6b 581 910°€99 SleWSa 599 €301
Zi ezt 902'89 SIOUPRI] pRINIZUN sueRnNquIsIq
SIoTpEI5 sauspuodsalo)
SUCISUS
sasfoldws
souapucdsalon
EFEYCENEER)
o bieed Ui Buipes
........ SLOROBSUBI JUBDEOSLY
kasdoig
........................... SUONES B3 JassY
sjasse JaI0
S198p %eog
IVA
D Y uogexe

sou0bajes anoqe JO (210

suotetnsany)

SUOTOE (€I

sbunsaw Alomers

Bumcdal |gisuasy

soueldwcs g Aanels

sagiodde ol jewsxy

(z)aepoy -
POLNIUI 81500 | W3

sumyjeiol - ayey Bay sinoH

weuguioddy 35w SIS0 pUe At [emoy

0) paunou

(3) poysd
Ul paundu
S}S0 Bl

W3
ayey bay

u} pasnoul
SINOH

pouag wodsay 404 Ss0 pue awjl [BMoY

Sagy payedionuy

sjewn)sy soad ad 1500 pue Wi pajediapuy

ayey fay

pajedionuy

Siggell aInsop ases)

SILADIE BANRISIIILIPY

Aoy

‘paasbe swied Jo/pue pasieal Buaq syasse 3y Jo IN[RA [BDUEUL) 94 oM JueAdial 3y] Jo Alxajdwod 2yl 0}
piebay Buiaey ‘sousuadxa pue AJ0IUSS J1BYY uodn paseq 9582 au3 4o Jadse yoea uo diom 0} paubisse uaaq aaey yeis Ijeudosdde syl
*PRJaA0DR. 40 PapPL023L U3 Jou Sey Juallubisse ay)y uo Bupliom Jje3s [R1ie3aloas AQ juads ol "WisAs Buipdodad sw} pasiainduwiod

B U0 952 9y} uo Bupiom Juads swin Jiay] paplodad ased ayy 0] paubisse (sJaiyses bulpnpu)) geis |eoiiydsel pue sisuped ||y

6707 IHdY £ 03 9T0Z |MdY ¢ uonepinbry 943 Jo poiad aY3 104 SISOD JWI} pue eWNST SI93 DHY




9¢ 6107 AewW 1£ | (uonepinbi ur) dnoss xuniaded | 417 301930 610 ©

(3} pouad
ul pasinou
SIS03 By,

{3) yep o3
PALINIU SISO
aw |ejof

03 pasnau
SUNOH

U3
ayey Bay

u padanou
SINOH

saa} pajedionuy

1Ry Bay

jusuiuioddy 2ou1S 8)507 pue S|} |emoy

poLdd Moday 10] SIS0 pue aunt |enoy

ajey Bay

pajedionuy

syewn;sy saa4 jod 51509 pue awy) pejedidjuy

tV86L8 6ZE BSE iy 529 Gjewnse sea) (201
OLLLE . W58 1 0061 I .. H0pai paoasun)
ey Y P [epUaIgRIg SuoINqLISIQ
............. SIOLPAID PaINDag
DOPIULLICT
SRS suspuodsano
SUoIsUad
EuNgL 1R luAoId W | sv9h0/dwig
ST T T M snuspundsalion
9pEN JO SNS0|D
.............. Buipes BUIEIo BuipesL
........................................... T Ruadoid]
................ 515558 12010 SUOESIESI 12SSY
5GP ¥ood
99LSL ... O e ——— N L./ uogexe]
£g'6¢ Zrr V679 xeL
61Z'IFL LY LELE SoU0BaJED OAOGE JO (10
HER) suogebnsany
HE- S A, suonebnsany
(8¢ Buniodau yQQgo !
HEE sucneaynoN
Yeo TP Sisieu usiioddy suogoe tEgu
............. oy T sbugasw Lones
TS " Bunodal [ereue ]
ST 1 SRR eoue|dwos g ioyieg
zozel oy T TFOE Aleip 5415 souEjdio)
saauiodde
........................................................ SANINOR SARRASIUILIPY
sigigz T Thmae ewos ] [8sge twoe TYeuz | feossz T Theww  Trosd | T bundwsed)

‘paadbe swied 1o/pue pas)|ess Buiag s1asse ay) Jo IN[eA |[RIDURUL BYT oM JueAl|ad BU] Jo Alxaidwod ay3 03

plebo.s Buiaey ‘sousiiadxa pue Ajdoluas J19yl uodn paseq 2sed a3l Jo 1oadse yoes uo Jom 03 paubisse usag aaey Jels aielddosdde syl
‘PIIDA0IDI 10 PAPI0IAL UII( Jou sey Juswubisse ay3 uo Buplom Jjels |euR)SIIRS AQ Juads 2wl “wa)sAs Bujpiodal awiy pasuandwod
B U0 958D 3y} uo buylom juads awil J18y3 paplodss ased ay3 03 paubisse (siaiysed Buipnjpul) 4els |eojuydal pue sisuled jjy

610Z IHdy £ 03 9707 4dy $ uoirepinbr 3y3 Jo pollad 9y3 40 SISOD SN} PUE JjeWIST SI3J DASH



LE 6107 Aeg 1€ | (uonepinbr ul) dnoig xuipaded | 477 811013Q 6702 ©

®e

®e
e

{3) 23ep 0}
PALINOU] §)509 |
BLURIEI0]

Up PALINIY

aey Bay §)S02 Buy ) ey Bay . sinoH

(s)pouad . pouad
W paLINsu

s99) pajedionuy ajey Bay

siney
pajedianuy

€30} SIRUWINST $334 SNAAIIY _vmw_vvw 00 6Ll
T8 Tre 769y TLV'SE 968¥ §TL 059°L62 Feunsa sa9y |NoL
9949 99€'9Z SIOHPRID PANASUN SUOINALSIQ
699 Fro't SIOppRID Fouspuodsanoy
¥ LG¥ Suoisuad
............................... 4 saafojdw
- 182 G SRS 3
£9 €9 Bdipen Bujobuo BulpeiL
mmw. 0 i m.« mmmm“_m..% suches|ea Jassy
£ce'eci GralLlL S199p yoog
85111 L0808 988 RELL e, LA uonexe|
6¥0 8} gar 61 XeL
£52'28 86Z'CL1 salobajea aAoqe Jo [B10 L
B6Y ¥ suopebnseny
suonedns
£€6°L Buuoday vgan Reshsad
SUOEDYON J—
gouedwos g Jones
Aep Sdl g souedwod
sasjuiodde Juol |ewsxg
.......... SIBBW AINSCp aser)
T  Svanal ese)| SSAMIOR SANBASILILPY
............. uoisruadng eses
buuaiysen

ajewns3g soed aad spso pue awilf pajedionuy oy

Jusuoddy .mu:_m SIS0 PUE Bl ] jenjoy poldy tonmw__ loy 51509 v:s.uE_._. 1emay
'paalbe swiejd Jo/pue pasieal Buiaq S195Se Y] JO anjeA |BlDURUL 3yl oM JUBADDL 3Y] Jo Alxajdwod ayl 0]
piebal Buiaey ‘eousuadxs pue Ajluoluas Jiayl uodn paseq ased au3 Jo 102dse yoea uo yJom 03 paubisse uaaq saey yeis areiidosdde syl
*PBI2A0D3] 40 PRPI03al uasq Jou sey Juswubisse Iyl uo Bupom Jeis |eLie1addas Ag Juads awl] welsAs Buipioodss swiy pasuaindwod

P UD ased ay) uo Bupom Juads oLy sy paplodal ased ay] 03 paubisse (siaiysed Huipnpul) Lels jesjuyds) pue siauped ||y

6102 Idy € 03 9107 {14dy  uonepinbr 2y3 Jo polad ay) 10} $ISOD AW} pue Sjew sy s34 adoan3 Xdd



8¢ 610Z AeW 1€ | (uonepinbr ug) dnoss xujpadeqd | 477 @3%02A 6107 © @ @

|€30) Sjeluns] saa4 sNojadld _wa.om_. 2'¥6e 9'v0¢
PZLECL ey Z'66C 8TY'EYL Sjewnsa $89 R0 L
LB0'2Y , €28 L. L08 ¥55°08 S40}Ipald paindasun suonnquisig
0e5'9 » £9€ 181 959’2 sioypald aauapuodsalos
052 ; suojsuad
...................... L L Tyl i akod
pLE : s[eungy JuawAoldws sesfadiia
9969 ..oo.n. e PO AN Bujpeil
: : 62} Auadorg
...-----.,-.-..“n...-.::----.m:... ......... s -- $59SE G0 suonesyeal jassy
£E5'Y u LLS gl gL'l " 099 "1 [44 vmv“¢ LVA uonexe}
68212 244 VALS chr's tLIE 1 Gl 0¥ 6L Xe|
SO¥'0S \ ¥TL P BEZL Ly0'0e : 86¢ L P08 Sel'es soli0Ba1eD 2A0QE JO [EIOL
“1 Bugodas vaQaD suonebsonyg
. SUGHEILNON
e N 1= S R Srayew Wsnoddy SUOROE [eRl
TTTTTTTTTT T Bupiodad jeseuss
Aelp 5d] g saueldwo? Sougdoo g Ao
saguiodde juiol jewspg
SagIoe aAgeasIUILIPY
uoIsInEdns asen)
Bups|yses

(3)aep 08
PRANoUE §1509 Y3 . G} palinaul
awn jeog ey Bay SINOH

(3) pouied
Ul palnaul Wl PRI
81500 J | aey bay SINCH saa) pajediouy ey Hay paedisguy

Juaujuloddy 8o1gs S}SOD PUR WL |ENOY

pouad Joday Jo} IS0 PUE Bl ) [emdY ajewns3 $804 Jod s1$00 pue sun) pajedioguy

‘paadbe swied Jo/pue pasieal bBuiaq s1asse a3 JO IN|BA [RIDUBUL Y J0M JueAd|3d 3Y3 Jo AjXajdwod 3y] 03

piebal Buiaey ‘ousliadxa pue Ajoluas Jisyl uodn paseq ased ay3 jo J0adse Yoes uo dJom 0) paubisse uaaq aaey Jeis sjeldoldde syl
'PaJ43A0I3] 10 paplodad uaaq jou sey juawubisse ayl uo Buppom yels jelielaldas Aq juads swil ‘Wa3sAs Hulplooat swi) pasiieindwod
B U0 2S5EJ 3y] uo Hupiom juads awil J1Iayl paplolad ased ayl o] paubisse (staiysed buipnpul) Jeis [eaiuyda) pue sisuped ||v

6107 |14dy £ 03 9T0Z |Hdy + uonepinbi 2y3 Jo poliad ay3 10) SISO DW) PUE IJRWIIST SO SIIIAIOS Xdd



6€ 6102 AeW 1€ | {uonepinbn ur) dnoss xuiuaded | ¢11 @3i012a 6102 &

®@e 6

[€)0) Sjetuns3 S804 showald  [6E'eg ¥a.lt 0’651 ]
§25'89 $E5°LL 192§ G'9EL aewnSa S99y |BI0L
............. V86 L aZ8E L E9h e NQupanpaioosun SUCHGUISIQ
g1yl 1LEF L'E SI0)IPaUD) souspuodsanns
.............. ey v b . suosued seahoidu3
501 oL | 50 Bupes; BuroBlug Buipes|
o T T e 395 1840
YR - —— ] Suonesieal 1ass
3LL's 1108 €1l s199p Yoog nesl v
HeT_ A AT R A sogexe,
98 L * 752 xeL,
809°'6¢ 10LF 1'96 sauoBayes 9A0qe JO 210
Z290') 1942 6€ Gupiodal vagD suopebnsaayl
GEe 1GEE L0 SUONEDUNON
........... L LCL R P e vy PR PR RS E P R Ry P TSP At p suonoe fen
gL 1082 &0 SIajBll feunuioddy e fen
106'2 Loy £9 Buruodel [eleUag
........................................................................ soueldwed g Ao
Z5t'g 90 g6 Areip g4 g souenduion ! § homas
..................................................... SBRIARE BARBISIILIPY

{3} poned
Ul PasInDul
$)S09 aln |

(3} ;pep 01 :
Paunow 1509 w3 .
s §EI0 | aey Bay

pouad
U] palnoug
SINOY

01 palnowm

SINOH ey Bay ajey Bay pajedispuy

$89y pajedionuy

pouag Yoday Jo) S350 pue swi ] Jemoy

Jusuuroddy aoups $3500) pue et | [enjoy

sjewpnsg sea4 Jad 5150 pue awyy pajediopuy

‘paasbe swiepd Jo/pue pasljeal BUIaQ $19SS8 YY) JO INJRA {RIDURUL ST “YI0M JURADIS] 3Y] JO A3Xa|dwod au3 03

plebau Buiaey ‘aousiiadxa pue AJL0IUSS 4194 uodn paseq ased ay] Jo Padse Yoed uo dom 0] paubisse usaq aey Heis ajeudoldde syl
"PII2A0I3] 10 PBPJOIDI UD3F JoU sey judulubisse ayy uo Buppdom yels [enelasas AQ Juads W] "wIlsAs Buipiodal swy pasuaindwod
B U0 35e2 93 uo HBupjlom Juads aw) JIDYl paplodas ased ay3 0] paubisse (sia1ysed Buipnipul) Jeis |eduydal pue ssauped (v

6107 |Mdv £ 03 9107 {ldy  uonepinbi ay3 jo poliad 3y} 10§ S3S0D dBwI] pue eWIS] SAI4 AInsedl] Xdd




or 610¢ AeW 1¢ | (uonepinbr ur) dnaug xuilieded | 471 2330)2Q 6102 @ @ @

130} ewinsg s34 snojaald  [6v.2'98 §'95¢ Z'651 |
610'69 £'18¢ 0Ll 9212 LLve 29 9£¥'89 ¥'6Z¥ 7’651 Sjewnsa saaj |l
s e . 8L ... A T nes . ves s ] Boupen pamassun SUOINGUISi]
566 s 11 4 - ‘- 209't 08y LPE si0ypaID Jouspuadsalog
€29 1€29 i 0 i IR 2L 855 el suojsuad saakojdw3
S0t 1012 150 0 - i 501 [i]¥4 150 Bujpes BujoBug Burpei)
196 T X i (O . S O - N (-, 128 o Awdad] suogEsyeal jassy
Y99’z 1024 Vg 96¥'Z 108 1 Z€ GLE') 625 19z $1g3p %00g
ovs . WSS . Y 7 289 I ROy 1489 7 — LA —
£EL'GL 1Z¥2 1 929 ¥5L'9 44 ' 10 6066 £82 {05 XeL ]
020'8E 160 ' 626 vo0'bL g6 Eer | ¥¥9'88 zer |s'68 sajloBejed aA0qe JO 1oL
§60'L 12EE (EE 0 - i i 5601 ZEL 1EE Bugiodas vaQD suoneBisan
§e2 :GEE AL 0 - i SEZ SEE 1L0 SUONEIYRON -
O£ 1092 LG 0 | 1- 0gl 09z 160 slafjew Jusuguioddy
g 1262 ¥05 105 Bupiodel [elaues)
: S iz T SR T Kl Sl ¥ Sdteiidion saveydwod g Aomas
H [i) - :- sasjulodde Juiof [eLwaxy
.“ oog’t foos T T N Siapel 2nsop se))
18¢'L 80F 18 SMaABI 3seD) SBNANOE SAjeNsIIIWPY
i ey T STiee TS uojsiniadns aseD
' 1 0¢ Buusiysen

(Haepoy | : (3} pouad © pouad
pasndul §1509 : ur3 ! o) paunouy ul pasenom w3 ' Uy pasnous

(3 sInoy

se) pajedioguy  oey Bay pajediapuy

awn |80 aley Bay SINOH S}S02 3wl sjey Bay SINCH

Judwiijoddy 20U §)S0 ) PUR Sy [en)dY poliad poday 10} 51509 puE aw | [emoy ajewns3 saa4 Jad 5150 pue awn} pajediopuy

‘poalbe swiep 10/pue pas|eal Buisqg s19sse 3] JO an|eA |eDURUL DU ‘10M Jueas|ad Bu] Jo AJIxS|dwod ay) 0]

piebad Buiaey ‘ousiiadxa pue AjJoluas Jiay] uodn paseq ased ay) Jo padse yoea uo qJom 0] paubisse usag saey yeis aleldoldde sy
*PIIDA0D3] 10 POPIOD3L UDQ Jou sey Judwubisse ayl uo Bupom Jeis [eurisadas Ag juads awi "walsAs buipiodaa awiy pasiaindwod
e U0 95e2 9yl uo buuom juads awiy 113y} paplodal ased ayl 0] paubisse (siaiysed buipnpul) Jeis [esjuysal pue siauned ||y

6107 I11dy £ 03 9107 |11dy ¥ uoiepinbig 2y3 jo porad 9Y3 40} SISO3 dWI3 PUER ILWIST SV SJUDWIISIAUL Xdd



v 6107 AewW Tg | {uonepinbry ur) dnous xuiaadeq | 471 91101 6107 @

‘pled 10 palinoul uasq aARY sasuadxa ¢ Alobajed oN

‘pRLINIUl
s| abea|iL a4l uaym awiy ay3 18 sNIoRd AQ pasn dst 03 dn Jjo 23ed abea|iw pJepuels bulieastd syl Je pajejnoed si abeajy

*Adnseal} Xdd puB SIJUDWISDAUT Xdd ‘2doun3 Xdd ‘IS Xdd jO 19adsad Ul §T0Z sunf 8T U0 aunpa20id UoISDap si0lipadd e
BuImo|0) puB Dd] pue DdsH Jo 10adsaa ul gT0Z 2uUng £T PUR DHY Jo 108dsal ul 8107 2un[ § UC 9931WIWICS ,51031paJdd 23 AQ
UsAIb Sem pue 83B1S3 UOIIEPINbI| 943 WOJ) UMBIP 94 03 UBD sasuadxe pue S1S0D 9saly} 210Jaq padinbaz s| jeaoidde dijoeds

'S1500 P2IRI0||R JO Paleys apn[oul ose ARW ISSYL S1S502 sbea|iw 11ay3) 10) 9580 3y} uo pabebus Jeis 0] JUsLIBSINGUIIR]
‘sidutexa 1oy ‘Ajied payl e 01 apew A)lesauab jou suse yoiym pue sn Ag pied Ajjeiiu) sasuadxs pue S1S02 ade 3sal])

Z Adobojen

"UMEIPD] U3aQ 19A J0U 3AarRY ‘sjunocdde sjuswAed
pue sidieds. payosene ay3 Ul umoys se ‘($9p’'13) 8doing Xdd pue (£Z3) DdSH (£993F) DdL 01 pale|as syuswAedsd
uBWasINgsip ayl 'sjeactdde jueas)ad Jo jdiadad Buimo||o) UMEIPD] B1aM S39) puR S3)RIS3 aANdadsal 3y 0] piedal

2I9M SIILOLY 3SAY| "AINSEIIL Xdd puUBR SJUDLIISOAU]T Xdd ‘2d0ing Xdd ‘SodIADS Xdd ‘OdSH ‘DdL Ul JoL3 Ul UMEIDR US3Q
pey sjuawasingsip pue sa3y siojepinbi| ‘abueyd aae|siba) e 03 anp ‘1Yl payiuapl em ‘odad snoasld Jno ul pajielsp sy

"aA0qe 3)qe] ayj ui 19s ale (1LyA buipnpxa} suoijepinbi| ay3 jo pouad syl bulnp paiindul SJUSWISSINGSIP pue Sasuadxs
Jo84Ip ,sd03epinbiy jutor syl padinbad si [eaoadde ou yoiym Joy pue sarped pliyl 03 1au1p sn Ag apeuw sjuswAed aJle asay)

T AsobBalen

sjuswW3sINgsIq

o't §T% aL ot ol £ 141 b4 81l {114 L1y §7C Bujpuewsing
- - . - - - - - pled

'z 144 o £2¢ [13 SIE It SiL £7¢ {113 2 [Le
vz =44 oL ferasl 21Y GZe 5Z€ =198 SZE 528 SZE FuRREny

PaMAT] naun PapLN - R
PAgur) siopaAucD  saateg  swrgpasog PORET  o40ing)
R OVIOH oy g

990 wugtkaded

PRI papry
dduisy iaded  Auedwion
B4 UL PUSLUMIM

pRwr Jadey

Joraes GOt s

oL

xusradig Hod Buysieng 7 vl
PUE Jadgs GOSN HIPUNG

paunow sasusda | Aiodues

L' ] 0z8's 0z $Hl E 87 B (113 [133 0871 gL BSZ'L [1E) X3 (3] Be'E [ (XX oL Burpueising
z5r - - B B B B - - - - - - - - Zht - - - PIrd
Fiikid $09'9 0z8'z 0zt i i e 2 Tk it Da¥'L 911 (1133 gis LEY'L (23] LEC'S rés ey $iL reaL
ar - . . . . - - o N - - - - N - - - auoydee |
wze'L L LE6') - i - 1214 - 'L 56 714 wE'S 25 vz e #ferog
sZr'e sZr'e 0ZeT 0T8T Sit SiL Shi [ siL (33 Sit L sH 139 shi 51t &l gil - - apuamnsy
si0'l - - - . - Sk - PamRARY
2005 - - - - FiTes - - bt}
55 - o - . ol - oL - 1snay
Loy 5oy - - - . e - - - 6L - zel - B5E L)) o1l 12 37 2l Apuonms
(5N - - . . . . - s - - - - - - - oL - *RLILUA
e e - - - - - - - - s - - - - - £ - Fad e VAR
[ - ok - Bupueg
re 0T - - - - - - - - 1] - - - =] o5 bl rsL 5 . SOURISIBANS P UCREPOLLLOSY

S34HUa Aanseay) ETTEYT Y SHUAUNSIAU| adoing

FOUWI  sapo paed  AmsEer:  NddROuId  SAIEE  xdd popad SWAINSPAU| ¥gdpousd  adoana  ydd ponad HGH poped 45K porad SHy pettad 2d4, ponad

TdSH M0z, A BULRP  DJSHINCL A SuLND  BHH MOl ewBuunp  Odl o 3y Buukp vopduzsaa)
pasItLl R0 [T pazmauy

ie10L PoLiad

1o mol sy Buanp Yadiejol sy Bupnp Xed|eol g bunnp  Xddirop g bunnp xdd ol s Buinap
PR PRuRIY pRIDIB LB LE ] PpRLNOL|

paunout sasuedis | AioSajeg

®6

®e
QOO

'SJS02 pajedo||e

10 paseys spnpu; os|e

AW asay), "s3500 abeajw
J1943 40} 9sed 843 uo pabebus
Hels 0] JusWIIsINquliad
‘sldwexs Jo) ‘Ajed paiyl

£ 03 apew Ajjelausb jou sie
Uoiym pue sn Ag pied Ajjenu
S2sSUDMAXD pue S]S02 aJe ISy

sjuawasingsid z Alobaje)

*padinbad

si |eaoldde ou yoiym J0j

pue saijed pJiyl 03 33801p sn
AQ spew sjuswAied aie asay

sjuawasingsiqg 1 Aobaje)

uonewJojul pajieisd

sasuadxa
pue uonelaunuway



fA

6102 AeW 1€ | (uopepinbry ug) dnois xujliaded | 4 9RI0RA 6102 @

'spiodad ssaaboud sold aapun
paAoidde aq 03 pawaap Jo pano.idde sasuadxa Jo uolelssunwal g4nisip jJou Aew sabusjieys yons 1ey) 30U 9se9|d

'S3INY 8yl 4O (£)FE 8T SNy Uim ssueplodoe Ul ‘jo paule|duwod Busq sesuadxa Jo/pue uoljelsunulad ayj
Buljielep Modad ssalbold ayl Jo (s)juedjdde ayy AQ adimoad Jo syeam Jubie ulyIim spew aq jsnw suoned)dde yong

‘palindu sasuadxs ay] Jo ||e 10 swos

Buibua|eys asimiaylo 10 abieyd 03 pajIIUD e IM YDIYM UOIIRIDUNWISI JO SISBQ 343 10 junowe ayj bupnpad ‘(seny
U1 JO HE'ST 3N YUM 3DURPIOIIR Ul) SI2PIO SJ0U 10 BUO 10} HNOD) 3y 0] A|dde Aew (1IN0 343 JO 9ARE| UYlIm

J0 S103IP313 PaANI3SUN 343 JO SN|BA Ul 5T 1Se9] 18 10 1oddns 8y Yiim) JOHP3ID PIINIasun 10 103|padd padnias Auy

sasuadxs 10/pue uoesasunual abuajjeyd o3 3ybli ,s1031pas)

"S3|NyY 3Y3 4O 6°8T 3INYW YIm ddueplodde Ul ‘Jodal

s1Y3 Jo 1diadad Jo sAep TZ UIyIm spewl aq isnw sisanbal yong ~podad siyy uiyyum payddns Apead|e jeyl o] sssuadxa
Jo uojjelsunwal buipdebal uoijewlojul jeuoljippe apiaodd o3 sn 3sanbaa ‘bulim ul ‘Aewl (UNOD 3UJ JO BAERS| UM
10 S103Ip3JD Paindasun ay3 Jo anjeAa Ul 9,45 1sed] e Jo Uoddns ayl yum) 10pals painiasun 1o 103padd paindas Auy

uonewJsojul 3sanbat o3 3ybua ,si031pal)

®6

®e
OO

(*3u02)
uopewlojul psjieyad

sasuadx®
pue uoljelaunuway



"pansasal SIYBW |1y 'dT1 2M0AT 6107 @

"SULIY J9qUISW §0 XJomIBU |Ego|D 4no Inoge 310w u1ed] oy TN0gE/UI0) S110[9p MMM 235 DSED|d 'SIUdI[2 0] SID|AIDS
apIAad J0U 0P 477 IMN 231018 pue L1 g "SeiIua upuadapuy) pue ajeledss Aj|eba) ale swuly Jagquuaw s3| Jo yaes pue 14 1q (L0, 2ojuesend
Aq pajwi| Auedwod ajeand 3N € ‘PRI NSIBWYOY SYDN0 L JWORA 4O WY 19quISW B ‘4T JMN 231013 Jo 21e1|iie WwopBury paxun ayl i 47T a/iof=g

‘wopBury pagiun ‘DHE vpI3 uopuoT ‘arenbs 19915
Ma3N T 1e 201jo pauasibal s1 pue §/9£0£D0 J3quunu paiasibal ypm ssjep pue puejbug ur paselsifal diyssouned Aiqey) payw| e si 4717 sntoRd

93}iojeg



